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IMPORTANT NOTICE
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UNIVERSAL JOINT TYPE & MEASUREMENT SYSTEM
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L : (ASSY SIZE) LI : (ASSY SIZE-INSIDE SNAP)
D : (CASE SIZE) R : (ASSY SIZE-WING TYPE)
L' : (ASSY SIZE-SD) P : (HOLE PITCH)
D' : (CASE SIZE-SD)

Lubricator Types

0 : Lifetime lubrication

—_

: Regular lube fitting on side of cross
: Regular lube fitting on end of bearing cup
: Angle lube fitting on center of cross

: Regular lube fitting on center of cross

[ IV I

: Dual lube fitting, regular lube on side of cross & angle lube on center of cross

SNAP RING Types




Contents Top
IDENTIFICATION & WEIGHT LIST BY PART NO.

awNo. | PG | ‘o | Spe | prmon REMARK OAXT.TYPD) | WEIGHT | WEIGHT
DAIHATSU
GUD-81 A2 54.80 20.02 225X 11,1 180 g 250 g
GUD-81L A0 54.80 20.02 225X 11,1 180 g 250 g
GUD-82 A3 80.00 28.00 31 X15,1A 510 g 580 g
GUD-83 A2 63.80 25.00 28 X135,1 275 g 340 g
GUD-84 A3 80.00 28.00 31 X15,1A 500 g 590 g
GUD-85 B1 65.11 28.57 INSIDE SNAP 254X24, 10 610 g 720 g
GUD-86 A2 54.80 20.02 225X 11,1 180 g 230 g
GUD-86L A0 54.80 20.02 225X 11,1 180 g 230 g
GUD-87 A3 80.00 28.00 31 X15,1A 500 g 590 g
GUD-88 B2 37.60 22.50 INSIDE SNAP 195X 135, I 240 g 310 g
GUD-89 B3 58.10 30.00 INSIDE SNAP 275X15, 1 600 g 650 g
GUD-90 A3 99.00 35.00 38X 15,1 1260 g 1360 g
HINO
GUH-61 D3 124.00 47.00 PLATE 2000 g 2250 g
GUH-62 D3 138.00 47.00 PLATE 2200 g 2400 g
GUH-63 A3 99.00 35.00 38X15,1 1260 g 1360 g
GUH-64 D1 159.00 50.00 PLATE 3150 g 3500 g
GUH-65 Al 110.30 36.00 39X15,1 1250 g 1450 g
GUH-66 A3 66.00 23.82 27 X15,1A 295 g 380 g
GUH-67 G1 148.38 49.22 7C 4LWT 3100 g 3400 g
GUH-68 C3 144.00 47.00 PLATE 2300 g 2500 g
GUH-69 A2 57.00 20.00 215X12,1IB 180 g 250 g
GUH-70 C3 130.11 47.00 PLATE 2200 g 2400 g
GUH-71 C3 144.00 47.00 PLATE 2300 g 2500 g
GUH-72 C3 144.00 47.00 PLATE 2300 g 2500 g
GUH-73 C3 165.00 50.00 PLATE 3300 g 3650 g
GUH-74 Al 115.60 36.00 39X22,1 1300 g 1500 g
GUH-75 C3 175.00 58.00 PLATE 4000 g 4300 g
GUH-76 A3 116.10 40.00 44X 2, 1A 1530 g 1580 g
GUH-77 AO 126.00 44.00 47 X24/20, 1 2023 g 2073 g
HONDA
GUHO-2 A2 63.80 25.00 28 X135,1 280 g 345 g
GUHO-3 A0 65.00 22.00 24X12,1 240 g 305 ¢g
GUHO-4 Jo 52.80 20.06 200 g 240 g
ISUZU
GUIS-51 Al 61.30 23.82 27 X15,1A 285¢g 350 g
GUIS-52 B1 53.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X2,1II 500 g 570 g
GUIS-52A B3 53.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X2, 1 500 g 570 g
GUIS-54 C1 97.00 36.00 PLATE 1260 g 1360 g
GUIS-55 C3 125.00 42.00 PLATE 1520 g 1810 g
GUIS-56 Al 61.30 23.82 259X15,1IB 285 g 350 g
GUIS-57 C3 145.00 47.98 PLATE 2500 g 2700 g
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IDENTIFICATION & WEIGHT LIST BY PART NO.
awNo. | F6 | ‘o | Spe | prmon REMARK OAXT.TYPD) | WEIGHT | WEIGHT
ISUZU
GUIS-58 C1 97.00 36.00 PLATE 1290 g 1390 g
GUIS-59 A3 56.50 20.50 215X12,1B 195 g 290 g
GUIS-60 G1 148.38 49.22 7C 4LWT 3100 g 3400 g
GUIS-61 Al 61.30 23.82 27 X15,1A 285 g 350 g
GUIS-62 A3 103.92 35.00 405 X 2,1 1100 g 1320 g
GUIS-63 Jo 61.70 22.06 230 g 280 g
GUIS-64 A3 115.00 40.00 44X 2, 1A 1500 g 1700 g
GUIS-65 C3 136.00 45.98 PLATE 2200 g 2600 g
GUIS-66 A3 93.00 33.00 355X 2,1 800 g 910 g
GUIS-67 G3 174.00 56.00 4LWT 3850 g 3960 g
GUIS-68 C3 155.00 50.00 PLATE 2700 g 3100 g
GUIS-69 Al 81.75 27.00 30X 15 1A 480 g 540 g
GUIS-70 BO 53.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 500 g 550 g
GUIS-71 B2 53.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 26.5 X 2.5, II 510 g 560 g
GUIS-72 A3 115.00 42.00 455X 2,1 1600 g 1800 g
GUIS-73 A3 103.00 33.00 355X 21 864 g 1150 g
GUIS-74 B2 69.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 26.5 X 1.5, I 653 g 677 g
GUIS-74L BO 69.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 26.5 X 1.5, I 653 g 677 g
GUIS-75 BO 50.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 26.5 X 1.5 I 520 g 535 g
KOMATSU
GUKO-1 G2 79.22 33.32 2LWT+2LWD(1BO)
GUKO-2 G2 79.22 33.32 4LWD(1BO)
GUKO-3 79.22 33.32 YOKE ASSY
GUKO-4 G1 107.82 36.50 4HWD
GUKO-5 G1 115.05 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-6 G1 140.45 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-8 G1 165.01 71.44 4HWD
GUKO-12 G2 79.22 33.32
GUKO-13 Al 61.30 23.82
GUKO-15 G1 148.38 49.22 4HWD
GUKO-16 A3 109.40 38.95
GUKO-17 Al 92.05 30.18 33X 15,1
GUKO-18 G1 115.05 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-19 G1 115.05 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-20 G1 107.82 36.50 ALWT
GUKO-21 G1 140.45 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-22 G1 140.45 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-23 G1 N/A
GUKO-25 G1 107.82 36.50 4HWD
GUKO-26 G1 140.45 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-27 G1 148.38 49.22 4HWD
GUKO-28 G1 115.05 42.88 4HWD
GUKO-29 H1 140.45 33.33 42.88 2HWD+2RD
GUKO-30 H1 115.05 32.00 42.88 2HWD+2RD
DISCONTINUED
GUKO-7 , GUKO-9 , GUKO-10 , GUKO-11 , GUKO-14




Contents Top
IDENTIFICATION & WEIGHT LIST BY PART NO.

awNo. | P | ‘o | Spe | prmon REMARK A X T.TYPE) | WEIGHT | WEIGHT
MAZDA

GUMZ-1 A2 63.80 25.00 28 X135,1 275 g 340 g
GUMzZ-2 A2 54.80 20.02 225X 11,1 180 g 230 g
GUMZ-3 B3 57.00 32.01 INSIDE SNAP 294X16, 1 500 g 570 g
GUMzZ-6 B2 59.00 28.00 INSIDE SNAP 252 X295, I 800 g 910 g
GUMZ-7 B2 43.60 25.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X18, 1 280 g 350 g
GUMzZ-8 B3 71.00 37.00 INSIDE SNAP 3420X2,II 1230 g 1410 g
GUMZ-9 B2 50.40 26.50 INSIDE SNAP 24X12,1I 420 g 500 g
GUMZ-10 B2 37.90 22.50 INSIDE SNAP 195X 1.35 I 240 g 310 g
GUMZ-11 Jo 61.70 22.06 230 g 280 g
GUMZ-12 Jo 71.40 24.06 265 g 330 g
GUMZ-13 AO 63.80 25.00 28X1.2,1 317¢g 360 g
GUMZ-14 A2 63.80 25.00 28 X1.2,1 287 g 330 g
GUMZ-15 Al 81.80 27.00 249X2,1II 515 g 590 g
GUMZ-16 A2 92.10 26.99 30X15,IA 573 g 583 g
MITSUBISH

GUM-71 C3 129.00 44.00 PLATE 2500 g 2900 g
GUM-72 A3 104.00 36.00 40X 25,1 1000 g 1100 g
GUM-73 Al 81.75 27.00 30X15,IA 480 g 540 g
GUM-75 A3 102.00 31.75 344X12,1B 770 g 850 g
GUM-76 Al 77.80 25.00 28 X1.2,1 500 g 570 g
GUM-77 A2 65.30 27.00 29.10X15,1B 470 g 540 g
GUM-78 A2 63.80 25.00 28 X135,1 275 g 340 g
GUM-79 A2 63.80 25.00 28 X1.35,1 275 g 340 g
GUM-80 C3 142.00 46.00 PLATE 2300 g 2650 g
GUM-81 A2 63.80 25.00 28 X135,1 275 g 340 g
GUM-81L A0 63.80 25.00 No Grease Fitting 28 X135,1 275 g 340 g
GUM-82 A3 104.00 38.00 43X2.5,1 1320 g 1500 g
GUM-83 C3 153.85 52.00 PLATE 3950 g 4300 g
GUM-84 A2 68.00 26.00 28 X1.35,1 310 g 380 g
GUM-85 Jo 64.50 22.06 22.4X1 250 g 320 g
GUM-86 A3 77.90 28.50 31 X15,IA 500 g 570 g
GUM-87 A3 78.10 30.00 321X12,1B 560 g 620 g
GUM-88 AO 76.80 25.00 28 X1.35,1 405 g 450 g
GUM-89 Jo 67.00 22.06 450 g 505 g
GUM-90 C3 148.00 46.00 PLATE 2300 g 2650 g
GUM-91 Al 76.80 25.00 PLATE 500 g 570 g
GUM-92 A2 54.80 20.02 225X 11,1 180 g 230 g
GUM-93 B3 58.10 30.00 INSIDE SNAP 275X15,II 600 g 650 g
GUM-94 A3 112.00 40.00 44X 2,1 1200 g 1450 g
GUM-95 BO 40.00 22.01 INSIDE SNAP 195X 135, I 210 g 310 g
GUM-96 C3 170.00 52.00 PLATE 4000 g 4350 g
GUM-97 A3 131.00 44.00 47X 2,1 1990 g 2340 g
GUM-98 D 154.65 49.20 PLATE 3520 g 3780 g
GUM-99 B3 74.10 30.00 INSIDE SNAP 275X 15, II 740 g 840 g
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IDENTIFICATION & WEIGHT LIST BY PART NO.

awNo. | F6 | ‘o | Spe | prmon REMARK OAXT.TYPD) | WEIGHT | WEIGHT
NISSAN

GUN-26 Al 61.30 23.82 27 X15,1A 285 g 350 g
GUN-26A A3 61.30 23.82 275 g 340 g
GUN-27 B2 44.00 25.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X2,1I 275 g 340 g
GUN-27L BO 44.00 25.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X 2,10 275 g 340 g
GUN-28 B2 38.00 20.01 INSIDE SNAP 177X 15, II 180 g 250 g
GUN-28A B3 38.00 20.01 INSIDE SNAP 177 X156, 10 180 g 250 g
GUN-28L BO 38.00 20.01 INSIDE SNAP 177X 15, II 180 g 250 g
GUN-29 B1 56.10 28.00 INSIDE SNAP 252X15,II 490 g 560 g
GUN-29A B3 56.10 28.00 INSIDE SNAP 252X15, 1 490 g 560 g
GUN-30 Al 92.05 30.18 33X15,1 670 g 770 g
GUN-31 C4 107.00 32.00 PLATE 1010 g 1130 g
GUN-32 A4 119.00 35.50 39X15,1 1320 g 1450 g
GUN-33 D3 128.00 43.00 PLATE 1400 g 1570 g
GUN-34 B1 56.00 25.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X 2,10 350 g 420 g
GUN-35 B3 68.00 32.01 INSIDE SNAP 294X16, 1 840 g 920 g
GUN-36 A0 77.60 25.00 28 X1.2,1 500 g 570 g
GUN-41 C3 135.90 43.00 PLATE 2350 g 2600 g
GUN-43 C3 163.84 55.00 PLATE 3950 g 4150 g
GUN-44 A3 56.50 20.50 215X12,1IB 195 g 290 g
GUN-45 Jo 52.80 20.06 200 g 240 g
GUN-46 BO 49.10 27.00 INSIDE SNAP 245X15, 1 430 g 500 g
GUN-47 Al 81.75 27.00 30X15,1A 480 g 540 g
GUN-48 Al 81.80 27.00 249X2,1II 515 g 590 g
GUN-49 A0 47.00 18.00 195%x1,IB 200 g 240 g
GUN-50 AO 74.61 27.00 29.1X15,1B 335 g 350 g
GUN-51 Al 81.80 27.00 249X2,1II 515 g 590 g
GUN-52 Al 82.00 26.99 291X15,1IB 510 g 525 g
GUN-53 A0 63.80 25.00 28 X1.35,1 330 g 345 g
GUN-54 AO 92.10 26.99 30X25,1A 583 g 598 g
SUBARU

GUSR-2 BO 47.00 23.00 INSIDE SNAP 21X12, 1 280 g 350 g
GUSR-3 B1 56.10 28.00 INSIDE SNAP 252 X 1.5, I 470 g 570 g
GUSR-4 B2 44.00 25.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X 2,10 300 g 360 g
SUZUKI

GUS-1 B3 42.80 25.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X12, 10 275 g 340 g
GUS-2 B2 38.00 20.01 INSIDE SNAP 177 X156, 1I 180 g 250 g
GUS-6 Jo 58.90 20.06 200 g 240 g
GUS-7 A0 63.80 25.00 270 g 340 g
GUS-8 BO 50.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X 15,1 520 g 535 g
GUS-9 A0 70.00 26.00 291X12,1IB 413 g 428 g
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IDENTIFICATION & WEIGHT LIST BY PART NO.
awNo. | F6 | ‘o | Spe | prmon REMARK OAXT.TYPD) | WEIGHT | WEIGHT
TOYOTA
GUT-11 A2 57.00 20.00 215X12,1B 180 g 250 g
GUT-11L A0 57.00 20.00 215X12,1B 180 g 250 g
GUT-12 B1 56.00 26.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X12,1II 410 g 480 g
GUT-12L BO 56.00 26.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X12,1II 410 g 480 g
GUT-13 B2 46.80 26.00 INSIDE SNAP 235X24,1II 380 g 450 g
GUT-13L BO 46.80 26.00 INSIDE SNAP 235X24,1II 380 g 450 g
GUT-14 A3 77.90 28.50 31 X15,1A 515 g 590 g
GUT-15 Al 107.00 34.00 38X16,]1 960 g 1120 g
GUT-16 F1 118.00 40.00 PLATE 1800 g 2080 g
GUT-17 BO 52.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X 15,1 515 g 590 g
GUT-20 B1 64.00 32.00 INSIDE SNAP 294X15, I 670 g 760 g
GUT-21 B3 52.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X 15,1 515 g 590 g
GUT-21BO B2 52.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X 15,1 515 g 590 g
GUT-22 F1 118.00 40.00 PLATE 1850 g 2100 g
GUT-23 B3 52.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X 15,1 515 g 590 g
GUT-24 Jo 57.50 22.06 230 g 2800 g
GUT-25 Al 81.80 27.00 249X2, 10 515 g 590 g
GUT-26 H1 107.82 28.57 36.50 4C 2HWD +2RD(RD82.54) 1350 g 1500 g
GUT-27 B2 53.80 28.57 INSIDE SNAP 254X24, 10 500 g 550 g
GUT-28 A3 99.00 35.00 38X15,1 1260 g 1360 g
GUT-29 A2 92.10 26.99 30X 15,1A 573 g 583 g
GUT-30 A3 96.00 33.40 36.5X 15,1 905 g 1000 g
GUT-31 BO 50.00 29.00 INSIDE SNAP 265X 15,1 520 g 535 g
GUT-32 Al 92.05 30.18 33X15,1 670 g 770 g
TCM
GUTC-4 G1 107.82 36.50 4C 4HWD
GUTC-5 G1 115.05 42.88 5C 4HWD
GUTC-6 G1 140.45 42.88 6C 4HWD
GUTC-7 G1 148.38 49.22 7C 4HWD
GUTC-8 G1 107.98 36.40 2HWD + 2HWT
DISCONTINUED
GUTC-1, GUTC-2 , GUTC-3
DUMP
GUDUMP-1 A3 57.50 20.00 21.5X1.2,1B 180 g 250 g
GUDUMP-2 A3 77.00 25.00 28x1.55,1 300 g 370 g
GUDUMP-3 A3 62.00 22.00 245X13,1 270 g 340 g
GUDUMP-4 A3 56.50 20.50 21.5X1.2,1B 195 g 290 g
GUDUMP-5 B2 44.00 25.00 INSIDE SNAP 224X2,10 275 g 340 g
HYUNDAI
GUK-12 A5 80.12 27.00 245X15,II 410 g 460 g
GUK-13 74.50 24.06 No Snap Rings Staked type 403 g 418 g
GUK-14 B1 51.40 28.00 INSIDE SNAP 252x15, I

(1BO):REGULAR LUBE FITTING ON END OF BEARING
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IDENTIFICATION BY PART NO.
GMB NO. Fig. | A5 | GASE | HOLE REMARK
EUROPEAN VEHICLE & TRUCK
GU-200L A0 63.30 24.00
GU-297 Jo 78.40 24.06
GU-300 A3 51.95 19.04
GU-350 A3 51.95 19.04
GU-350L A0 51.95 19.04
GU-400 A0 61.30 23.82
GU-410 A0 63.30 24.00
GU-500 Al 61.30 23.82
GU-500A A3 61.30 23.82
GU-500L A0 61.30 23.82
GU-510 Al 61.30 23.82
GU-600 A0 61.30 23.82
GU-700 A2 60.30 26.99
GU-720 A3 56.90 25.00
GU-730 A3 56.90 25.00
GU-800 A2 61.95 26.99
GU-1000 Al 81.75 26.99
GU-1000L A0 81.75 26.99
GU-1020 BO 55.59 26.99 INSIDE SNAP
GU-1100 Al 74.60 26.99
GU-1100A A3 74.60 26.99
GU-1100L A0 74.60 26.99
GU-1210 A2 61.95 26.99
GU-1210L A0 61.95 26.99
GU-1310SP A0 81.94 27.00
GU-1330SP A0 92.24 27.00
GU-1550 Al 126.10 34.92
GU-1600 A3 58.20 23.00
GU-1650 A2 58.80 22.03
GU-1660 A2 58.80 22.03
GU-1670 Jo 62.40 24.06
GU-1700 A3 55.60 22.00
GU-1700L A0 55.60 22.00
GU-1710 B2 44.00 24.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-1720 B1 48.00 28.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-1730 A3 62.40 23.82
GU-1740 BO 48.10 31.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-1760 Jo 67.00 22.06
GU-1770 Jo 64.00 22.06
GU-2000 Al 106.30 30.18
GU-2000L A0 106.30 30.18
GU-2010 Al 106.30 32.00
GU-2050 Al 106.30 30.18
GU-2050L A0 106.30 30.18
GU-2200 Al 92.05 30.18
GU-2200L A0 92.05 30.18
GU-2210 B1 64.91 30.18 INSIDE SNAP
GU-2300 Al 106.30 34.92
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IDENTIFICATION BY PART NO.

GMB NO. Fig. | A5 | GASE | HOLE REMARK
EUROPEAN VEHICLE & TRUCK
GU-2300A A3 106.30 34.92
GU-2500 B3 50.05 31.25 INSIDE SNAP
GU-2560 B1 60.00 30.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-2600 B1 75.40 31.25 INSIDE SNAP
GU-2770 F1 74.85 29.03
GU-2970 Jo 78.40 24.06
GU-3000 D1 115.95 39.69
GU-3500 Al 115.95 39.69
GU-3500L A0 115.95 39.69
GU-3500A A4 115.95 39.69
GU-3800 E1 126.00 44.04
GU-3810 E3 152.60 50.00
GU-3820 E3 152.60 50.00
GU-3840 Al 149.00 44.00
GU-3850 Al 127.00 39.00
GU-3860 Al 164.00 50.00
GU-3870 Al 149.00 44.00
GU-3880 Al 164.00 50.00
GU-4000 D1 134.90 47.62
GU-4010 D1 135.00 49.00
GU-5000 D1 154.74 49.20
GU-5010 D1 154.96 49.00
GU-5950 B2 43.60 25.40 INSIDE SNAP
GU-5950L BO 43.60 25.40 INSIDE SNAP
GU-5960 H2 33.34 25.40 65.00 (RD43.60)
GU-5970 H2 33.34 25.40 72.50 (RD43.60)
GU-5970L HO 33.34 25.40 72.50 (RD43.60)
GU-6100 H1 33.34 25.40 79.28 (RD59.55)
GU-6200 B1 59.55 25.40 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7000 B3 46.36 28.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7010 B2 39.00 24.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7010L BO 39.00 24.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7020 BO 56.70 29.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7050 A0 28.98 ASSY SIZE (64.00)
GU-7060 A0 28.98 ASSY SIZE 75.46 (64.00)
GU-7100 H2 33.00 25.40 65.00 (RD43.60)
GU-7100L HO 33.00 25.40 65.00 (RD43.60)
GU-7150 B2 43.60 25.40 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7200 B3 56.00 34.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7280 B1 52.40 28.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7280/3 BO 52.40 28.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7280/4 Jo 74.40 24.06
GU-7300 B3 62.00 38.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7390 A3 153.80 50.00
GU-7410 A3 69.80 26.00
GU-7410L A0 69.80 26.00
GU-7420 A3 81.70 30.00
GU-7430 A0 96.80 35.00
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IDENTIFICATION BY PART NO.
awNo. | F6 | ‘o | Spe | prmon REMARK OAXT.TYPD) | WEIGHT | WEIGHT
EUROPEAN VEHICLE & TRUCK
GU-7440 A3 106.10 38.00
GU-7460 A5 124.85 44.00
GU-7470 B3 72.00 42.00 INSIDE SNAP
GU-7490 A3 118.10 45.04
GU-7530 A3 120.40 45.04
GU-7540 A3 121.60 45.05
GU-7560 A3 133.00 52.05
GU-7590 A3 133.00 52.00
GU-7610 A3 135.00 53.00
GU-7630 A3 152.00 57.00
GU-7800 A3 59.00 22.00
GU-7800L A0 59.00 22.00
GU-7900 B3 47.80 26.01 INSIDE SNAP
GU-8100 A3 131.10 47.00
GU-8110 A3 131.00 50.00
GU-8130 A3 144.00 57.00
GU-9010 A3 47.80 19.02
STEERING JOINT
ST-1538 Jo 38.00 15.05
ST-1539 Jo 39.00 15.05
ST-1540 Jo 40.00 15.05
ST-1638 Jo 38.00 16.05
ST-1639 Jo 39.00 16.05
ST-1640 Jo 40.00 16.05
ST-1948 Jo 48.00 19.06

AGRICULTURAL(EUROPEAN)

GUA-1
GUA-2
GUA-3
GUA-4
GUA-5
GUA-6
GUA-7
GUA-8
GUA-9
GUA-10
GUA-11
GUA-12
GUA-13

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

47.00
51.95
54.00
54.80
61.30
72.10
70.00
74.30
80.00
81.70
80.00
92.05
106.30

18.00
19.04
22.00
22.00
23.82
2498
27.00
27.00
29.00
30.00
30.20
30.18
30.18

10
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IDENTIFICATION BY PART NO.
GMB NO. FIG. ’é?zsg "S?‘ZS; FI;|I$(L)EH REMARK
AGRICULTURAL(EUROPEAN)
GUA-14 A3 75.90 32.00
GUA-15 B3 56.00 34.00 INSIDE SNAP
GUA-16 A3 106.58 34.00
GUA-17 A3 106.30 34.92
GUA-18 A3 115.95 39.69
GUA-19 A3 106.50 34.92
GUA-20 A3 88.90 36.00
GUA-21 Al 118.00 41.00
GUA-22 I3 91.00 23.82(SD27.00) CONVERSION TYPE
GUA-23 13 94.00 27.00(SD32.00) CONVERSION TYPE
GUA-24 I3 77.00 22.00(SD23.82) CONVERSION TYPE

11
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IDENTIFICATION BY PART NO.
GMB NO. FIG. TYPE As?zSEY RglléI;D l:?éi REMARK SERIES
WING TYPE UNIVERSAL JOINT
MC-2010 G1 4LWT 79.22 33.32
MC-2011 G2 4LWT(1BO) 79.22 33.32
MC-2020 G1 4LWD 79.22 33.32
MC-2021 G2 4LWD(1BO) 79.22 33.32
MC-2040 G1 2LWT+2LWD 79.22 33.32 20
MC-2041 G2 2LWT+2LWD(1BO) 79.22 33.32
MC-2070 H1 2LWT+2RDG 79.22(RD57.54) 25.40 33.32 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-2071 H2 2LWT(1BO)+2RDG 79.22(RD57.54) 25.40 33.32 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-2080 H1 2LWD+2RDG 79.22(RD57.54) 25.40 33.32 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-2081 H2 2LWD(1BO)+2RDG 79.22(RD57.54) 25.40 33.32 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-3010 G1 4LWT 90.35 36.50
MC-3011 G2 4LWT(1BO) 90.35 36.50
MC-3020 G1 4LWD 90.35 36.50
MC-3021 G2 4LWD(1BO) 90.35 36.50
MC-3031 G2 4HWD(1BO) 90.35 36.50
MC-3040 G1 2LWT+2LWD 90.35 36.50
MC-3041 G2 2LWT+2LWD(1BO) 90.35 36.50
MC-3050 G1 2LWT+2HWD 90.35 36.50 3¢
MC-3051 G2 2LWT(1BO)+2HWD 90.35 36.50
MC-3070 H1 2LWT+2RDG 90.35(RD65.07) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-3071 H2 2LWT(1BO)+2RDG 90.35(RD65.07) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-3060 G1 2LWD+2HWD 90.35 36.50
MC-3061 G2 2LWD(1BO)+2HWD 90.35 36.50
MC-3080 H1 2LWD+2RDG 90.35(RD65.07) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-3081 H2 2LWD(1BO)+2RDG 90.35(RD65.07) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-3091 H2 2HWD(1BO)-2RDG 90.35(RD65.07) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-4010 G1 4LWT 107.82 36.50
MC-4020 G1 4LWD 107.82 36.50
MC-4030 G1 4HWD 107.82 36.50
MC-4040 G1 2LWT+2LWD 107.82 36.50
MC-4050 G1 2LWT+2HWD 107.82 36.50 4C
MC-4070 H1 2LWT+2RDG 107.82(RD82.54) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-4060 G1 2LWD+2HWD 107.82 36.50
MC-4080 H1 2LWD+2RDG 107.82(RD82.54) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-4090 H1 2HWD-2RDG 107.82(RD82.54) 28.57 36.50 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-4100 B1 4RD 82.54 28.57 INSIDE SNAP
MC-5010 G1 4LWT 115.05 42.88
MC-5020 G1 4LWD 115.05 42.88
MC-5030 G1 4HWD 115.05 42.88
MC-5040 G1 2LWT+2LWD 115.05 42.88
MC-5050 G1 2LWT+2HWD 115.05 42.88 5C
MC-5060 G1 2LWD+2HWD 115.05 42.88
MC-5070 H1 2LWT+2RDG 115.05(RD84.30) 33.33 42.88 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-5080 H1 2LWD+2RDG 115.05(RD84.30) 33.33 42.88 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-5090 H1 2HWD-2RDG 115.05(RD84.10) 33.33 42.88 RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-5100 B1 4RD 84.30 33.33 INSIDE SNAP
MC-6010 G1 4LWT 140.45 42.88 6C
MC-6020 G1 4LWD 140.45 42.88
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IDENTIFICATION BY PART NO.

GMB NO. FIG. TYPE AS?ZS’;( Rgg;" I;lI$IE)EI REMARK SERIES
WING TYPE UNIVERSAL JOINT
MC—-6030 Gl | 4HWD 14045 4288
MC-6040 Gl | 2LwT+2LwD 140.45 4288
MC-6050 Gl | 2LWT+2HWD 140.45 4288
MC-6070 Hi | 2LWT+2RDG 140.45(RD109.70) | 3333 | 4288 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP o
MC-6060 Gl | 2LWD+2HWD 140.45 4288
MC-6080 Hi | 2LwD+2RDG 140.45(RD109.70) | 3333 | 4288 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-6090 Hi | 2HWD-2RDG 140.45(RD109.70) | 3333 | 4288 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-6100 B | 4rRD 109.70 3333 INSIDE SNAP
MC~7010 Gl | 4wt 14838 49.22
MC~7020 Gl | 4D 14838 49.22
MC~7030 Gl | 4HWD 14838 49.22
MC~7040 Gl | 2LwT+2LwD 14838 49.22
MC~7050 Gl | 2LWT+2HWD 14838 49.22 2
MC-7070 Hi | 2LWT+2RDG 14838(RD107.16) | 4128 | 4922 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC~7060 Gl | 2LWD+2HWD 14838 49.22
MC~7080 Hi | 2LwD+2RDG 14838(RD107.16) | 4128 | 4922 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC~7090 Hi | 2HWD-2RDG 14838(RD107.16) | 4128 | 4922 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-7100 Bi | 4rRD 107.16 41.28 INSIDE SNAP
MC—-8010 Gl | aLwT 206.30 49.22
MC-8020 Gl | 4D 206.30 49.22
MC-8030 Gt | 4HwWD 206.30 49.22
MC-8040 Gl | 2LwT+2LwD 206.30 49.22
MC-8050 Gl | 2LWT+2HWD 206.30 49.22 8C
MC-8070 Hi | 2LWT+2RDG 206.30(RD168.26) | 4128 | 4922 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-8060 Gl | 2LWD+2HWD 206.30 49.22
MC-8080 Hi | 2LwD+2RDG 206.30(RD168.26) | 4128 | 4922 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-8090 Hi | 2HWD-2RDG(1BO) 206.30(RD168.26) | 4128 | 4922 | RDG : INSIDE SNAP
MC-8510 Gl | 4wt 165.01 7144
MC-8520 Gl | 4D 165.01 71.44
MC-8530 Gt | 4HwWD 165.01 71.44 656
MC-8540 Gl | 2LwT+2LwD 165.01 71.44
MC-8550 Gl | 2LWT+2HWD 165.01 71.44
MC-8560 Gl | 2LWD+2HWD 165.01 71.44
MC-9010 Gl | 4wt 209.60 7144
MC-9020 Gl | 4D 209.60 71.44
MC-9030 Gt | 4HwWD 209.60 71.44
MG~9030R Gt | 4HwWD 209.60 71.44 [MC-9030 W/RETAINER o
MC-9030AR | G3 | 4HwWD 209.60 71.44 E)AI?N'?'(I)E:SROEIPPLE YPE
MC-9040 Gl | 2LwT+2LwD 209.60 71.44
MC-9050 Gl | 2LWT+2HWD 209.60 71.44
MC-9060 Gl | 2LWD+2HWD 209.60 71.44
(1BO):REGULAR LUBE FITTING ON END OF BEARING

LWT HWD RDG
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APPLICATION GUIDE
GMB NO. OEM NO. CAR NAME MODEL
DAIHATSU
GUD-81 04371-87504 HIJET L35,L37,S35
04371-87506 NEWLIFE L50
4141-4120 MIRA L71Vv
GUD-82 4610-4120 3-WHEEL TRUCK CM, CO, DO, EO
HILINE F100, F1100V, F108, F110, F118
TRUCK V100, V150, V200, V300
1-1.5TON TRUCK SV10, SV15
2TON TRUCK SV20, DV20, SV22, SV24, DV22, DV24
2TON DUMP DV20D
3TON TRUCK DV30L, DV32L
3TON DUMP DV30D, DV32D
BUS SV22N
GUD-83 4123-4120 COMPAGNO BERLINA F30, F40, F402
GUD-84 04371-87301 DELTA JEEP DV26 DELTA 1500, 2000, 2500
GUD-85 04371-87302 DELTA DELTA 3000, DV28
04371-87305
GUD-86 04371-87501 HIJET S38P 540
04371-87502 S81V
2611-4120 S66
GUD-87 04371-87303 DELTA
GUD-88 04371-87503 HIJET S70, S81, S81V, S80
04371-87505
GUD-89 04371-87304 TAFT
GUD-90 04371-37011/20/30 DELTA(4100,4300,4900,5300) BU### XZU### 99-ON
(15B/BFTE,S05C/D,J05C)
HINO
GUH-61 04037-4001 6.5-8TON TRUCK TH80, TE10, TE11, TE16, TA, KC
04037-4004 KB, KA, TH16, TH17
37411-1070 BUS BN, RB10, RB120, BG13, RC10, RC300
9-953-3401-01 RE, BT51, BE61, BT71, TH12, TH17
(8)2813-3402-01 TH80, TH300, TH320, TH400, KT920
(B)3300-3402-02 TA14
(B)3-300-3404-03
(B)3813-3404-01
(B)3813-3404-02
GUH-62 04037-4003 8TON CAB TRUCK TC301D, 321, 311, TC720, 740
04037-4005 KA300, HF100, KG300

2-301-3407-03
3-302-3403-01
3-302-3403-05
3-302-3403-06
37400-1120

9-953-3401-15

10TON CAB TRUCK
11TON DUMP
BUS

TC30

ZM100D

RC100, RC120, RC140, RC320, RE100
RE120, RE140, BT51, BT71

KFZM, FK100, EF300
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APPLICATION GUIDE

GMB NO.

OEM NO.

CAR NAME

MODEL

HINO

GUH-63

3-310-3403-01
3-331-3403-01
3-445-3403-02
37400-1130, 04371-37011

3.5TON TRUCK

4.5TON TRUCK
MICRO BUS

KM300, KN320D, KM310, KM400
KM410

KL300, KL320, KL340, KL360, KL400
RM100

GUH-64

3-302-3403-06
37400-1120
37411-1140
(S)3-302-3404-05
(B)2302-3407-01

11TON CAB TRUCK

ZM700, 100, 120, 220, KM700, KM720
HG300, TC301D, TC321, TC311
TC720, TC740, TG300, LB

GUH-65

3-445-3403-04
3-445-3403-05
37400-1110

4.5TON TRUCK

KL500

GUH-66

45220-1050
45220-1070
6041-4109-00
6041-8409-00

U.JKIT FOR STEERING
HINO

KC300, 400, TH800, 300, 320
KB320, 340, KF1711, TC301, 340

GUH-67

3-301-3403-01
37400-1010
37400-1011

BUS

RC420P, RF620, RC300

GUH-68

04037-4008
04037-4011

EKEF

GUH-69

3-445-6490-12
3-445-6490-15
45220-1060
(S)37401-1060
(S)37401-1061
(B)9885-32101

U.J.KIT FOR STEERING

KT725, 925, 729, 929, 920

GUH-70

(8)37401-1060
(8)37401-1061
(8)37401-1080
(8)37401-1081
(B)9885-32101

KT725

GUH-71

(8)37401-1010
(8)37401-1080
(8)37401-1081
(B)9885-32101

KT925

GUH-72

(S)37401-1080/1
(B)9885-32101
04037-4055

KT925

GUH-73

(S)37401-1021
(B)37402-1011

RE101, 121, 161, JM403 KF, ZM, TC
FB400, EK100, EF300

GUH-74

04037-4010
(S)37401-1100
(B)37402-1180

GUH-75

(B)37402-1280
(S)37401-1180
04037-4033
04037-4056
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APPLICATION GUIDE

GMB NO.

OEM NO.

CAR NAME

MODEL

HINO

GUH-76

37702-1200(DRIVE SHAFT)
37401-1172(SPIDER ONLY)

GUH-77

37410-1220

TRUCK

HONDA

GUHO-2

40150-567-003
40410-567-013
AK250-6203S

TRUCK

TN360, LN360, T500, AK280, T360
L800, P800(40104-500—-003)

GUHO-3

44330-538-004

PASSENGER

N360

GUHO-4

ACTY

HA2/4/5HH2/4 MT

ISUZU

GUIS-51

5-37300-008-0
5-37300-019-0
5-37300-025-0
5-37300-029-0
5-37300-031-0
8-94479-053-0
9-37300-017-0
9-37300-019-0
9-37300-031-0
9-37300-091-0
9-37300-092-0
9-37300-605-0
9-37300-609-0
94021281

94024511

94027724

9-85582-805-0

BELLETT
FLORIAN
ELF

ELFIN
WASP

PS10, PS10V, PS20, PS20V
PA

TL121, TL151, TL221, TL251
TL321, TL351

TK

KR10, KRD10

GUIS-52

8-94155-632-0
8-94238-930-0
8-94332-683-0
8-94335-589-0
8-94373-153-0
8-94373-153-2
8-97071-812-0
9-37300-035-0
9-37300-036-0
9-37300-065-0
9-37300-109-0
9-37300-601-0
9-37300-603-0
94027819

9-44135-226-0
9-97300-035-0
1-37300-011-0

ELF

ELFIN

TRUCK

KR, TLG11, TLG21, TLG30
TLD11, TLD21, TLG30-60
NKR55, NPR57, NHR

TKG11, TKD11-60, TLD53

TX341, TX552

GUIS-54

9-37300-016-0
9-37300-055-0

3.5-4TON TRUCK
TRUCK(DIESEL)

TY
TY20, TY30
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APPLICATION GUIDE

GMB NO.

OEM NO.

CAR NAME

MODEL

ISUZU

GUIS-54

9-37300-096-0
9-37300-112-0
9-37300-122-0
9-37310-013-0
9-37311-005-0
9-37311-013-0

BUS

BX352, BX552, BX752
BA741, BA10, BA20
BX, BF

GUIS-55

1-37300-004-0
1-37300-010-0
1-37300-018-0
1-37300-019-0
1-37300-020-0
1-37300-026—-0
1-37300-029-0
1-37300-030-0
1-37300-035-0
1-37300-056—-0
1-37300-066-0
1-37300-067-0
1-37300-068-0
1-37300-071-0
1-37300-076-0
1-37300-088-0
9-37300-004-0
9-37300-007-0
9-37300-029-0
9-37300-056-0
9-37300-070-0
9-37300-088-0
9-37300-095-0
9-37300-150-0

8TON TRUCK

7.5-8TON TRUCK
7.5-8TON DUMP
7.5-8TON TRUCK

7.5-8TON DUMP
10TON TRUCK
10TON DUMP
10TON TRUCK
10TON DUMP
11TON DUMP
11TON DUMP
11-12TON TRUCK

BUS

TD151

TD50, TD60, TD70, TD51, TD71
TD50D, TD50AD, TD51D, TD51AD
TD10E, TD50E, TD70E, TD8OE, TD90OE
TDS1E, TD71E, TD81E, TD91E, TD11E
TD35E, 75E

TP81

TP60D, TD61D, TP81

TP81E, TP91E, TP11E

TP41ED

TM65D

TMA45ED

TM85E, TM95E, TM50E, TM15E
TGb5E, TG75E

BU, BR

GUIS-56

5-37300-019-0
8-94335-588-0
8-97033-932-0
9-37300-017-0
9-37300-031-0
9-37300-091-0
9-37300-092-0
9-37300-609-0
94021281

9-85582-805-0

FASTER
(CHEVY LUV)

KB20D, KB20

GUIS-57

1-37300-042-0
1-37300-043-0/1
1-37300-045-0
1-37300-046-0
1-37300-065-0
9-37300-136-0/1
9-37300-160-0
9-37300-163-0

12TON T™

TM, TME, TG-E, TD35E
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APPLICATION GUIDE

GMB NO.

OEM NO.

CAR NAME

MODEL

ISUZU

GUIS-58

1-37300-011-0
9-37300-016-0
9-37300-055-0
9-37300-096-0
9-37300-112-0
9-37300-122-0
9-37311-005-0
9-37311-013-0

6TON NEW TYPE(4T)

TY, BY, TX, TS, TW, BX, BA, TP60W

GUIS-59

1-44130-124-0
1-44135-023-0
1-44135-030-0
1-44135-030-1
1-44135-043-0
1-44135-045-0
1-44135-063-0
1-44135-064-0
1-44135-065-0
1-44135-073-0
1-44135-073-1
1-44135-081-0
1-44135-098-0
1-44135-163-0
9-44130-224-0
9-44135-052-0
9-44135-060-0
9-44135-076-0
9-44135-077-0

U.JKIT FOR STEERING
ISUZU

TD70E, 80, 90, 71, 81, 91, TD

GUIS-60

1-37300-064-0
9-37300-139-0

10TON

YMK, TV, SPZ, SR, VPZ, JCZ

GUIS-61

5-37300-008-0
5-37300-031-0
9-37300-031-0
94024511

94027724

5-37300-025-0
5-37300-609-0
5-37300-019-0

FASTER
(CHEVY LUV)

KBD
4X2, 4X4

GUIS-62

1-37300-013-0
1-37300-014-0
1-37300-053-0
1-37300-058-0

FORWARD

JCM, JCR, JBR

GUIS-63

8-94203-821-1
8-94207-232-0
8-94207-232-1

GEMINI
(PROPELLER SHAFT
ASSY)

PF50

GUIS-64

1-37300-047-0
1-37300-047-1
1-37300-047-2

ECM, 6BD1, JCR360
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APPLICATION GUIDE

GMB NO.

OEM NO.

CAR NAME

MODEL

ISUZU

GUIS-65

1-37300-004-0
1-37300-019-0
1-37300-020-0
1-37300-030-0
1-37300-035-0
1-37300-056—-0

GUIS-66

5-37300-032-0
8-94376-373-0
8-97080-505-0

KS
NKR
NPR59

GUIS-67

1-37300-049-0
1-37300-074-0
1-37300-079-0

15TON

XF

GUIS-68

1-37300-075-0
1-37300-082-0

GUIS-69

8-94376-373-0
8-97020-279-0

PICK-UP V6

GUIS-70

8-97071-811-0
8-97080-897-0/1

TROOPER VAN

UBS 4JG2

GUIS-T1

8-94238-930-1
8-94332-683-1
8-94366-182-0
8-94415-226-0
8-94479-054-0
8-97029-526-0/1
8-97180-697-0
8-97180-996-0
8-97211-133-0
8-97211-135-0
8-97942846-1
8-97945101-0

TROOPER

D-MAX

GUIS-72

1-37300-069-0
1-37300-102-0
1-37300-066-0
1-37300-070-0
1-37300-076-0

ELF(FTR)
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APPLICATION GUIDE
GMB NO. OEM NO. CAR NAME MODEL
ISUZU
GUIS-73 8-97322-749-0 ELF NPS72GN
NKR81E/EAV/EN/EP
NKR81E3N/EA/EAV/E
NKR81EAV/ED/EP/GAV
NKR81EP/GAV/GL/GN/LAR
NKR81LAR/LAV/LV/LN/LR
NPR72GDR/GN/GR/GV
NPR72LAR/LAV
NPR72LR/LV/LZ/PV
NPR72PAR/PAV/PR/PV
NPR75LR/LV/PR/PV
NPR81GR/GV/LAR
NPR81LAV/LR/LV/PR
NPR81LZ/PAR/PAV
NKS81EAD/EA/EAV
NKS81GAR/GAV/GDR/GR
NKS81GR/LAR/LAV/LN/N
NPS72LN/PAR/PAV
NPS72LAR/LAV
NKR81AD/A/AN/AR
NKS81A/AN/AR
NPR81AN/AR/N
NPR81N/PR/PV
NPS81AN/AR/N
NKR81N/AN/R
GUIS-74 8-97945102-0 D-MAX 4X4 8DH 2500cc 2006-—
GUIS-74L 8-97943041-1 D-MAX
GUIS-75 8-97942845-1 D-MAX
KOMATSU
GUKO-1 101-10-00070 D20-A3
101-10-17100
GUKO-2 101-10-00080 D20-A3
101-10-17200
GUKO-3 101-10-00042 D20-A3
GUKO-4 111-10-16110/20 D30-AP D31
113-12-00010
GUKO-5 131-10-46110 D40, 45, D50(35002-UP)
GUKO-6 135-14-00030/190 D50(65001-UP)
145-14-35110 D60-A6(20006-UP),D57S(6501-UP)
GUKO-8 175-20-00060 D150, 155
GUKO-12 111-60-11110 D30
GUKO-13 154-66-12100 D80
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APPLICATION GUIDE
GMB NO. OEM NO. CAR NAME MODEL
KOMATSU
GUKO-15 380-136142-1 JHI0E, JH80B
GUKO-16 380-885518-1 JHG0A
GUKO-17 380-154081-1 JH30, JH63
380-885526-1
380-886765-1
GUKO-18 380-890373-1 JH63, JH80B
381-881908-1
GUKO-19 381-881908-1 515
GUKO-20 381-972625-1 JH65
381-976220-1
GUKO-21 381-976907-1 JHI0E
GUKO—-22 381-976908-1 JH65
GUKO-23 381-985204-1 JH65
GUKO-25 380-135764-1
385-10178551
385-10178561
GUKO-26 385-10178571 JH63, 530
GUKO-27 385-10193741 540
GUKO-28 385-10238601 540
GUKO-29 419-20-12621 540
GUKO-30 417-20-12620
MAZDA
GUMZ-1 0114-25-180 LIGHT 4-WHEEL KRBB, BRBC, T600
0136-25-002 CAROL 360 KPDA, K360, R360, B360
0136-25-060 FAMILIA SSA, SPA, SPB, MPA, BSAVD
0187-89-251 SPAYV, BSA55, BRASS
0187-99-250 LUCE SUA, SUB, SUC, SUD, SUE, SUF
(SEALD FOR
LIFE TYPE)
GUMZ-2 0180-25-060 LIGHT 4-WHEEL B360, KBDAVD, KBDA33, R330, R633
0180-89-251 LIGHT TRUCK K360(NEW TYPE)
PORTER KBDB33, KBDC33
KBDBYV, KBDCV KBDBYV, KBDCV
GUMZ-3 0153-25-060 TRUCK B1500, D2000, D110, D1500
0164-25-060 TRUCK T1500(3-WHEEL) TVB81, TV85
0164-89-251 TRUCK T2000(3-WHEEL) TVA12, TVA32, TAB85
WO001-25-060A TRUCK T2000 TVAS82, TVADA, TVADB
W001-25-060Y TRUCK E2000 EVA12
WO001-89-251 TRUCK E2300 EWC35S, EWC15D
WO001-89-251A TRUCK E2500, E2700 EXA12
2TON TRUCK EVA32S, EXA32, EXM12D/EXC12D
3.5TON TRUCK EWA35S, ZXA35S, TA2XD-5W
BUS AEVA, AEWA, AEXA
TITAN
KIA TRADE 3500
KIA WIDE BONGO 2700
KIA BONGO 2400
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APPLICATION GUIDE
GMB NO. OEM NO. CAR NAME MODEL
MAZDA
GUMZ-3 KIA FRONTIER 2700/3000
ASIA TOPIC
GUMZ-6 0604-25-060 CRAFT DUC91(0304, 0603, 0613)
0604-89-251 PROCEED B1600/1800/2200 BUCG61, BUDG61
0604-89-251A BONGO FSA, FSAV, FPA, FPAV
0604-99-250 FSAH, FPAH, B1600
0706-89-251
2525-25-060
8BW1-25-060
8BW1-25-065
8BS2-25-060
8BS2-25-060A
D27Z-4758A
GUMzZ-7 0259-25-060 FAMILIA 1000 MP2B, MP2C, MP2D, MP2E, MP2F
0259-89-251 MP2H, SP2A, SP2B, SP2C, SP2D
2158-25-060 MP2G, SP2E
2158-89-251 FAMILIA 1200, 323 MTD, STD
8BB1-25-060 FAMILIA PRESTO 1300 MT2D, MT2M, MT2N, ST2F,
M090-89-251 ST2D, ST2C
R100(PRESTO) M10A, M10E, S10C, S10E
808(GRAND FAMILIA) ST3A, MT3B, ST3K, MT13K
RX-3(SAVANNA) S102A, S102B, S102C
M102A, M102B, M102C, M102D
616(CAPELLA 1600) SNA, SNB, SNC, SNH
E1600 MNC, MNB, MNF, MND, SNF
SNK, SNL, SNQ
RX-2(CAPELLA) M122C, M122B, S122B, S122D
RX-7
LUCE 1500 SUAV, SUBV, SUCV(VAN)
LUCE 1800 929 SVA, SVB, SVF, SVD
LUCE 2000 626 SVH, SVK
KIA 1200 PICK UP
GUMzZ-8 0727-25-060 BOXER E3800, 3.5-4TON
0727-89-251
0727-89-251A
Y001-89-251
Y001-89-251A
GUMzZ-9 1757-89-251 LUCE ROTARY RX4
8BS1-25-060 COSMO ROTARY 121
N090-89-251 BESTA 2200
ONO010-25-060A
01757-25-060
GUMZ-10 3919-25-060 FAMILIA AP 323
3919-89-251
GUMZ-11 M026-25-100 RX-7 ALL
M041-25-100
M051-25-100
M060-25-100C
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GMB NO. OEM NO. CAR NAME MODEL
MAZDA
GUMZ-11 P039-25-100A
P051-25-100C
P060-25-100C
P092-25-100C
GUMZ-12 P001-25-060 LIGHT TRUCK B2000, B2200
GUMZ-13 40410-567003 LIGHT 4-WHEEL, LUCE KRBB, BRBC, T600
GUMZ-15 SA67 2506X BT50 4WD 2006-
GUMZ-16 SA68 2506X BT50 2006-
MITSUBISHI
GUM-71 12001-04100 6.5TON TRUCK T410, T480
12001-05000 7.5TON TRUCK T370, W80
12001-05001 8TON TRUCK T330, T380, T800, T810
14501-23100 11TON TRUCK T391, T910
14501-23101 11.5TON TRUCK T390
14501-27000 12TON TRUCK T921
MC805777 BUS AR, MAR, MR, B12, R330
MC808668 R480, R410, R420, R520
MC999303
GUM-72 13518-22000 4TON CAB TRUCK T620, T622, T625, T630
MC860190
MC860288
GUM-73 GPW-18397B JEEP(MITSUBISHI) MB, 3B, J30, J36, J3, J20, J32
GPW-7043 DEBONEA A30
J-906926
J-906929
JA-7042
MJ-906929
GUM-75 MBO000154/293448 CANTER
MC834856 ROSA BUS
MC994294
MC994820
MK996631
W-24876
GUM-76 13001-15400 CANTER
13018-21200 2TON CAB TRUCK
GUM-77 JA-946 COLT 1000
ST0008 COLT 1500 A25, A30
GUM-78 202157A COLT 800 A101V, LT30, 131
MB154554 MINICA S40, A101, 102, 103
ST0003
GUM-79 A-126433 COLT 1200 A23, A27
MB000345 DELICA T120
MB000391
MST-05012
ST00024
ST0024
ST-5012
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MITSUBISHI
GUM-80 12001-06000 12TON CAB TRUCK T951(REAR WHEEL 2AXLES)
12001-06010 TRUCK T800FD, T810CD, B806N
12001-06011 KNQ, KQ, QP, T811AR, T811NP
MC998475
MC999304
MC999495
GUM-81 MA126433 COLT GALANT At A51FU, A51S, A51US
MB000345 COLT GALANT A2 A52KJ, A52FJ, A52GS
MB000390 COLT GALANT GTO M1 A53CJ, A54FU, A54VS
MB000393 COLT GALANT GTO M2 A53CGS, AG1E, AG1J
MB000827 COLT GALANT GTO M3 A53CGR
MD000392 L200 4X4 FR
MR196837 MONTERO(W/0 TURBO)
MST00024
MT372505
GUM-81L MR196899 NO GREASE FITTING TYPE OF GUM-81
GUM-82 13501-11010 FUSO TRUCK 4, 45TON T653
MC860230 FK115
MC860285
MC860286
MC860288
GUM-83 12001-07000 FUSO B906, T981
12001-10001
12019-10001
MC999305
MC999496
GUM-84 18433-10020 FUSO FOR STEERING
18433-51700
MC800270
GUM-85 MB000300 COLT LANCER 6J1200CC, A71, 72, 73
GUM-86 MT047756 NEW CANTER T200, 206, 210, 220, T91798
GUM-87 MBO000119 NEW CANTER FE100, 101, 111, 120, 211, FC212
MB000159
GUM-88 MBO000776 DELICA DIESEL
MB000823 L200 4X2
MB000824
MB000826
MB154261
GUM-89 MB000392
GUM-90 14801-06000 FUSO MS512, MS513
14801-06001
MC807620
GUM-91 MB000948 JEEP , PAUERO(MALAYSIA)
MR196838 L200 4X4 RR,MONTERO(W/0O TURBO)
GUM-92 MBO000697 MINICAS
MB505372 LO12, LO15
(S)MB000692
GUM-93 MB000267 NEW CANTER
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MITSUBISHI
GUM-93 MB293417 MONTERO(W/0O TURBO)
MB293425
MB337951
MC834855
MR232151
GUM-94 MC999302 FUSO 4-5TON FK415/6, FK515/6
MC999961 6D12 MK116, MK515
GUM-95 64371-10900 FORK LIFT
91271-08200
GUM-96 MC998476
GUM-97 MC998680 MITSUBISHI FIGHTER PS190 6D16
GUM-98 MC825215 FUSO 418(MALAYSIA)
GUM-99 MR165561 NEW PAJERO(MALAYSIA)
MR377128 MITSUBISHI SHOGUN
NISSAN
GUN-26 37125-11975 DATSUN 310, WP311, 312
37126-11975 DATSUN PICK-UP 1200 320, U320
DATSUN 1000 410
DATSUN 1200 PL410
DATSUN 1300 VP411, RL411
DATSUN PICK-UP 1300 520
FAIRLADY Z SP310
CEDRIC 30, 31
CABLITE VA220
GUN-27 37124-P3000 DATSUN 1300 P411, WP411, 510

37125-14600
37125-14601
37125-14625
37125-14626
37125-14627
37125-49W25
37125-49W26
37125-P3000
37126-49W26
37130-14600
37130-14601
40510-PE9-305

DATSUN 1400(SUNNY)
DATSUN 1400

DATSUN 1600

DATSUN 1800

DATSUN PICK-UP 1300

DATSUN PICK-UP 1500
DATSUN PICK-UP
DATSUN 710(VIOLET)
CEDRIC

DATSUN 200C(CEDRIC)

DATSUN 2000GT
(BLUEBIRD-U)
LAUREL 200L
FAIRLADY Z 1600
FAIRLADY Z 2000
FAIRLADY Z 240 260
FAIRLADY Z 280
SKYLINE
PRESIDENT

PB110, KPB110

N510

R411, P510, KP510, WP510
H510, KH510

521, G521, V521, 620, G620
520, G520, U520, V520
N521, UN521, VN521

PL521

710, K710, KP710, P710
130, P130, Q130, H130, Y130
V130, VP130, W130, WP130
230, N230, Q230, K230
W230, V230, VN230

G610, KG610

C30

SP311, SPL311
SR311

S30, SP30

GS30

C10, VC10, C10GT
150, H150
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NISSAN
GUN-27 CABLITE A221
CABSTER A320, VHA320, SA320, 1404, 160J
HONDA ACTY
GUN-28 37125-18000 DATSUN 1000(SUNNY) B10, KB10, VB10, B20
37125-18025 DATSUN 1200(SUNNY) B110, KB110, VB110
37125-H1025 SUNNY CAB C20, VC20, KC20
37125-H5000 DATSUN 120Y B210
37130-18000
GUN-29 37126-C9425 DATSUN 1300 510(FOR REAR AXLE)
37126-VB925 DATSUN 1400 N510(FOR REAR AXLE)
39625-21000 DATSUN 1600 P510, KP510(FOR REA AXLE)
39625-21001 DATSUN 160B 610, K610(FOR REAR AXLE)
39625-21002 DATSUN 1800 H510, KH510(FOR REAR AXLE)
39625-21003 DATSUN 180B P610, KP610(FOR REAR AXLE)
39625-21004 LAUREL C30(FOR REAR AXLE)
39625-21005 FAIRLADY Z S30, PS30(FOR REAR AXLE)
39625-21006 FAIRLADY 240Z HLS30U, HLS30UA(FOR REAR AXLE)
39625-21025 FAIRLADY 260Z
39625-21026 FAIRLADY 280Z
39625-21029
39625-N3725
39625-N4124
39625-N4125
39625-N4126
39625-U0125/7
39625-U2125
39625-U3825
39626-21029
GUN-30 37125-44025 JUNIOR 41, N41, Q40, Q41, B40, N40
37125-85425 C140, B140, 180
37125-85460 PATROL 60
37125-85461
37126-44000
37126-85460
GUN-31 37125-50000 6TON TRUCK 4W60, 4W61, G4W61, 380, 580
37125-50001 680, 681, U681
CARRIER R4W72, 4W73
BUS UR690, U690, E690
GUN-32 37125-58000 6TON TRUCK U680, U681, 682, UD682, 680
37125-58001 682, 780, U780
37125-58025 BUS U690
37125-58026
37125-T9425
37125-29025
37125-29028
37125-29029
37126-58000
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NISSAN
GUN-33 37125-90028 8TON TRUCK T80, T81, TC80, 5TC, 6TC, PTC
37125-99901 10-11.5TON TRUCK 5TVC
11-12TON TRUCK 5TW, 6TW
BUS B, RX, 4R, 4RA, 5R, 5RA, 6R, 6RA
GUN-34 37125-76000 CIVILIAN BUS E20, E23
37125-76001 CABALL G240, VC240, HC240, C340
37125-76025 JUNIOR H20, 140
37125-J2025 CLIPPER 250, H250
37125-J2027 PRESIDENT
GUN-35 37125-01J25 SAFARI YU41
GUN-36 23020-4101 CLIPPER T, HT, YT, YSMT, YHWT
23020-65109 MILER
37125-84500 HOMER CF, CK, CO, T20, HT20, VT20
GUN-41 37125-90128 TRUCK uD, CK20, CD
37125-90426 8-11 TON CW31, 40, TW50, CD41, CD32, 50
GUN-43 37125-90027 TRUCK CW50, TZ50
37125-90029 CW520HN
37125-90425
GUN-44 48155-90000 U.J.KIT FOR STEERING TC81, PTC81, 5TW, 6 TW
48155-99000 ub
48155-79003
GUN-45 37000-H8500 SUNNY 120Y NEW TYPE B310
U.JKIT FOR STEERING
ub
GUN-46 37125-01G25 NISSAN PICK UP TD23, SD23
37126-01G25
GUN-47 37125-25000 NISSAN PICK UP
37125-25020
37125-25025
GUN-48 37125-7F025 NISSAN TERRANO 2 FR20
GUN-49 34126-22002 NISSAN DIESEL
GUN-50 37125-2X801 TERRANO II R20  2953cc 2002-2006
37125-2X826 PATHFINDER 25DT 4.01 2488cc 3854cc 2005-
37125-2X827 NAVARA D40 2.5DT 3.0DT 2488cc 2993cc
2005-2010
GUN-51 37126-3S526 ARMADA TA60 2003-
FRONTIER D40 2004-
PATHFINDER R51  2004-
TITAN A60 2003-
EXTERRA N50 2005-
INFINITI QX56 (JA60) 2004-
GUN-52 37125-EB30A NAVARA D40M 2005-
PATHFINDER R51M
SUBARU
GUSR-2 6234-00020 PASSENGER TRUCK R-2
GUSR-3 6232-43000 LEONE 76A, 0712
GUSR-4 6220-32000 LEONE 75A, 0712

27




Contents Top
APPLICATION GUIDE
GMB NO. OEM NO. CAR NAME MODEL
SUZUKI
GUS-1 27200-52011 FRONTE 360, LC10, 20, 50
27200-52040 JIMNY
27200-52857 JEEP 4cyl LJ80
27200-58041
27200-58042
27200-58043
27200-58833
27200-73810
27200-73811
27200-73813
27201-58833
GUS-2 27100-6700 CARRY L50, L60
GUS-6 27100-72100 SUZUKI PICK UP 550cc ST20, ST20K, ST20V, ST30, ST90
27200-60511
27200-60512
GUS-7 27200-60810
27200-60811
27200-83000
27200-83010
27200-83810
27200-83811
27200-83812
GUS-8 2710L-61J00 APV G15A 1500cc G16A 1600cc 2004-
(SHAFT ASSY#) APV ARENA
APV TYPE II
GUS-9 27200-53380 GRAND VITARA XL-7 2400cc 1998-2006
ESCUDO
TOYOTA
GUT-11 04371-10010 PUBLICA 700 UP10, UP10D, UP16V
04371-10011 PUBLICA 800 UP15, UP20, UP26V, UP30, UP36V
37411-10010 PUBLICA 1000 KP30, KP36V, KP50
37411-10011 PUBLICA 1100 KP30S
37431-10010 PUBLICA 1200 KP31S
UP10-37412 STARLET 1000 KP40, KP45
STARLET 1200 KP42, KP47
COROLLA 1100 KE10, KE15, KE16V
COROLLA 1200 KE11, KE17, KE18V
KE20, KE25, KE26V
KE30, KE35, KE36
KE40
MINIACE UP100, UP100G, UP100V
DYNA RU10DH, RU12D(DUMP)
JU10DH, JU12D(DUMP)
GUT-12 04371-25010 CORONA 1500 RT20, RT30
04371-30010 CORONA LINE RT36, PT36V, PT36P

28




Contents Top
APPLICATION GUIDE
GMB NO. OEM NO. CAR NAME MODEL
TOYOTA
GUT-12 04371-30011 CROWN RR, RS, RS20, RS21, RS30, RS31
37411-30020 CROWN MASTER LINE RS26, RS36, RS46
HILUX RN10, RN15, RN13, RN16, RN11
HIACE RN20, RN22, RN25, LN30, RN30
BUS RH10B, RH15B, RV18, JV18, RN40
TOYOACE PK20, PK30, PK31, PK32, PK41
LIGHT STOUT RK30, RK31, RK40, RN31, RN41
RK43, RK45, LN40
DYNA RK70, RK85, RK95, RK150
GUT-13 04371-20010 COROLLA 1400 TE20, TE25, TE30, TE35
04371-22010 TE36, TE40, TE45
37411-20010 COROLLA 1600 TE21, TE27, TE31, TE37, TE41, TE47
CARINA 1400 TA10, TA15
CARINA 1600 TA12, TA17
CARINA 2000 RA11, RA15, RA16, RA17
CELICA 1400 TA20
CELICA 1600 TA22, TA27
CELICA 2000 RA21, RA25, RA28, RA35
CORONA 1200 PT40, PT41
CORONA 1300 PT47V, RT46V
CORONA 1500 RT40, RT80
CORONA 1600 RT55, RT81, RT82, RT91, RT87V
CORONA MARK I 1700 RT61, RT100, RT102, RT122, RX10
RX16, RX26, RX20
CORONA MARK I 1900 RT62, RT72, RT78
CORONA MARK T 2000 RX12, RX22, RX28, MX12, MX22, MZ28
MX10, MX20
CROWN 1900 RS40, RS41
CROWN 2000 MS40, MS41, RS50, RS56, MS50, MS51
MS52, MS56
CROWN 2300 MS53, MS55
CROWN 2600 VG10
CRESSIDA RX30, MX32, RX35, MX36
GUT-14 04371-36010 DYNA RK170, RK171, RK175, JK170, JK171
04371-36011 RU10, RU12, RU15, JU10, JU12, JU15
04371-40010 BU10, BU12, BU15
04371-60010 STOUT RK45, RK47, RK100, RK101
37411-60010 2TON CAB RK175, RK176, JK175, JK176
37411-60020 4TON DYNA QC10, QC15
BUS RK170B, RK171B, JK170B, JK171B
LAND CRUISER FJ40, FJ42, FJ55V, FJ55VB
GUT-15 04371-55010 MASSY DYNA QC10, QC10H, QC15
04371-55011 3.5TON TRUCK FC100
37411-55010 4TON TRUCK DC80C
37411-59020 5TON TRUCK FAG0
FA60-37412A 6TON TRUCK FA80, FA90, FA95, FC80
FA100, FA110, FA115
5TON TRUCK DA100R(4F MISSION)
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GUT-15 5TON DUMP DA100DR(4F MISSION)
6TON TRUCK DA110R(4F MISSION)
6TON DUMP DA110DR(4F MISSION)
6TON TRUCK DA115R(4F MISSION)
6TON CAB TRUCK DA115CR(4F MISSION)
6TON TRUCK DA116R(4F MISSION)
BUS FB80, FB100
GUT-16 04371-55020 5TON TRUCK DA100, DA100Q(5F MISSION)
04371-55030 5TON DUMP DA100D, DA100DQ(5F MISSION)
37411-55020 6TON TRUCK DA110, DA110Q(5F MISSION)
6TON DUMP DA110D, DA110DQ(5F MISSION)
6TON TRUCK DA115, DA115Q(5F MISSION)
6TON CAB TRUCK DA115C, DA115CQ(5F MISSION)
6TON TRUCK DA116, DA116Q(5F MISSION)
5TON TRUCK FA100P, FA110H(5F MISSION)
5TON DUMP FA100DP(5F MISSION)
6TON TRUCK FA110P, FA110H
FA110PH, FA115P, FA115H(5F MISSION)
BUS DB90, DB92, DB95, DB100, DB102
DB105, DR10, DR11, DR15
GUT-17 04371-30020 CROWN 2000 MS60, MS66V, MS62, MS70
04371-30021 RS60, RS66V
04371-30040 CROWN 2600 MS63, MS65, MS75
04371-60100
GUT-20 04371-36020/1 LAND CRUISER 2F(FJ43745)
04371-36050 DYNA RU, BU, HU
04371-36030/4 COASTER MD, RB11
04371-60030 STOUT 2000
GUT-21 04371-35020 HILUX 4WD RN36, 46
04371-35021 HILUX VIGO GGN25, KUN2#, TGN26
04371-0K060 ARL, GCC, GEN, MA, PHL,TH
GUT-22 04371-55021
04371-55031
GUT-23 04371-35030 HILUX 4WD YNG6#, LN6#
04371-35031
04371-35040
04371-35050
04371-35051
04371-35060
04371-35061
04371-60040
04371-60041
04371-60060
04371-60070
GUT-24 04371-13020 STEERING JOINT
GUT-25 04371-04010
04375-0K010
GUT-26 37201-23001-71 FORKLIFT
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TOYOTA
GUT-27 04371-35090 HILUX 4WD FRONT SHAFT
DOUBLE CARDAN CV AT TRANSFER CASE
GUT-28 04371-37011/20 DANA(4100,4300,4900,5300) BU### XZU### 99-ON
04371-37030 TOYOACE(4100,4300,4900,5300) | (15B/BFTE,S05C/D,J05C)
GUT-29 04371-0K080 HILUX LAND ROVER TDI300 , GGN25 , TGN26
04371-04030 FORD RANGER NEW
GUT-30 04371-37080 DYNA DUTRO300 FK415/416 , XZU454
TOYOACE FK515/516
GUT-31 04371-BZ010/BZ030 AVANZA 1300cc 2004-2011
GUT-32 04371-0C080 SEQUOIA UCK6# UPK6# USK6# 2007-
TUNDRA GSK5# UCK5# UPKb5# USK5# 2006—
TCM
GUTC-4 26113-38001
GUTC-5 93984-41300
GUTC-6 29003-37221
GUTC-7 93984-03600
GUTC-8 93950-14000
DUMP
GUDUMP-1 S-164-61040-0 KAWANISHI DUMP (SMALL TYPE)
KYOKUTO
GUDUMP-2 S164-61047-0 KAWANISHI DUMP (LARGE TYPE)
KYOKUTO
GUDUMP-3 YK220A KONGO DUMP
GUDUMP-4 48155-90000 ub TC81,PTC81,5TW,6TW
48155-99000
48155-79003
GUDUMP-5 37125-14600 DATSUN 1300 P411, WP411, 510
37125-14626 DATSUN 1400(SUNNY) PB110, KPB110
37125-14627 DATSUN 1400 N510
37125-P3000
HYUNDAI
GUK-12 49140-43001 H100
DAEWOO
GUK-13 96624772 WINSTORM DAEWOO 2400cc
(SHAFT ASSY#) CAPTIVA CHEVROLET 2400cc
ANTARA OPEL 2400cc
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OEM NO. GMB NO. OEM NO. GMB NO. OEM NO. GMB NO.
DAIHATSU HINO HINO
04371-87301 GUD-84 (S)3-302-3404-05 GUH-64 37411-1140 GUH-64
04371-87302 GUD-85 (8)37401-1010 GUH-71 45220-1050 GUH-66
04371-87303 GUD-87 (S)37401-1021 GUH-73 45220-1060 GUH-69
04371-87304 GUD-89 (S)37401-1060 GUH-69 45220-1070 GUH-66
04371-87305 GUD-85 (S)37401-1060 GUH-70 6041-4109-00 GUH-66
04371-87501 GUD-86 (S)37401-1061 GUH-69 6041-8409-00 GUH-66
04371-87502 GUD-86 (S)37401-1061 GUH-70 9-953-3401-01 GUH-61
04371-87503 GUD-88 (S)37401-1080 GUH-70 9-953-3401-15 GUH-62
04371-87504 GUD-81 (S)37401-1080 GUH-T71 S0403-74017 GUH-63
04371-87505 GUD-88 (S)37401-1080 GUH-72 S0403-74025 GUH-73
04371-87506 GUD-81 (S)37401-1081 GUH-70 S0403-74028 GUH-74
2611-4120 GUD-86 (S)37401-1081 GUH-71 S0403-74039 GUH-76
4123-4120 GUD-83 (S)37401-1081 GUH-72
4141-4120 GUD-81 (8)37401-1100 GUH-74
4610-4120 GUD-82 (S)37401-1180 GUH-75 HONDA
04371-37011 GUD-90 (8)37411-1020 GUH-62 40150-567-003 GUHO-2
04371-37030 GUD-90 04037-4001 GUH-61 40410-567-013 GUHO-2
04371-37020 GUD-90 04037-4003 GUH-62 44330-538-004 GUHO-3
04037-4004 GUH-61 AK250-6203S GUHO-2
04037-4005 GUH-62
DUMP 04037-4008 GUH-68
37125-14600 GUDUMP-5 04037-4010 GUH-74 HYUNDAI
37125-14626 GUDUMP-5 04037-4011 GUH-68 49140-43001 GUK-12
37125-14627 GUDUMP-5 04037-4033 GUH-75 396624772 GUK-13
37125-P3000 GUDUMP-5 04037-4055 GUH-72
48155-90000 GUDUMP-4 04037-4056 GUH-75
48155-99000 GUDUMP-4 04371-37011 GUH-63 ISUZU
48155-29003 GUDUMP-4 2-301-3407-03 GUH-62 94021281 GUIS-51
S-164-61040-0 GUDUMP-1 3-301-3403-01 GUH-67 94021281 GUIS-56
S-164-61047-0 GUDUMP-2 3-302-3403-01 GUH-62 94024511 GUIS-51
YK220A GUDUMP-3 3-302-3403-05 GUH-62 94024511 GUIS-61
3-302-3403-06 GUH-62 94027724 GUIS-51
3-302-3403-06 GUH-64 94027724 GUIS-61
HINO 3-310-3403-01 GUH-63 94027819 GUIS-52
(B)2302-3407-01 GUH-64 3-331-3403-01 GUH-63 1-37300-004-0 GUIS-55
(B)3300-3402-02 GUH-61 3-445-3403-02 GUH-63 1-37300-004-0 GUIS-65
(B)3300-3404-03 GUH-61 3-445-3403-04 GUH-65 1-37300-010-0 GUIS-55
(B)37402-1011 GUH-73 3-445-3403-05 GUH-65 1-37300-011-0 GUIS-52
(B)37402-1180 GUH-74 3-445-6490-12 GUH-69 1-37300-011-0 GUIS-58
(B)37402-1280 GUH-75 3-445-6490-15 GUH-69 1-37300-013-0 GUIS-62
(B)3813-3404-01 GUH-61 37400-1010 GUH-67 1-37300-014-0 GUIS-62
(B)3813-3404-02 GUH-61 37400-1011 GUH-67 1-37300-018-0 GUIS-55
(B)9885-32101 GUH-69 37400-1110 GUH-65 1-37300-019-0 GUIS-55
(B)9885-32101 GUH-70 37400-1120 GUH-62 1-37300-019-0 GUIS-65
(B)9885-32101 GUH-71 37400-1120 GUH-64 1-37300-020-0 GUIS-55
(B)9885-32101 GUH-72 37400-1130 GUH-63 1-37300-020-0 GUIS-65
(S)2301-3407-01 GUH-62 37410-1220 GUH-77 1-37300-026-0 GUIS-55
(S)2813-3402-01 GUH-61 37411-1070 GUH-61 1-37300-029-0 GUIS-55
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1-37300-030-0 GUIS-55 5-37300-008-0 GUIS-51 8-97945-102-0 GUIS-74
1-37300-030-0 GUIS-65 5-37300-008-0 GUIS-61 9-37300-004-0 GUIS-55
1-37300-035-0 GUIS-55 5-37300-019-0 GUIS-51 9-37300-007-0 GUIS-55
1-37300-035-0 GUIS-65 5-37300-019-0 GUIS-56 9-37300-016-0 GUIS-54
1-37300-042-0 GUIS-57 5-37300-019-0 GUIS-61 9-37300-016-0 GUIS-58
1-37300-043-0 GUIS-57 5-37300-025-0 GUIS-51 9-37300-017-0 GUIS-51
1-37300-043-1 GUIS-57 5-37300-025-0 GUIS-61 9-37300-017-0 GUIS-56
1-37300-045-0 GUIS-57 5-37300-029-0 GUIS-51 9-37300-019-0 GUIS-51
1-37300-046-0 GUIS-57 5-37300-031-0 GUIS-51 9-37300-029-0 GUIS-55
1-37300-047-0 GUIS-64 5-37300-031-0 GUIS-61 9-37300-031-0 GUIS-51
1-37300-047-1 GUIS-64 5-37300-032-0 GUIS-66 9-37300-031-0 GUIS-56
1-37300-047-2 GUIS-64 5-37300-609-0 GUIS-61 9-37300-031-0 GUIS-61
1-37300-049-0 GUIS-67 8-94155-632-0 GUIS-52 9-37300-035-0 GUIS-52
1-37300-053-0 GUIS-62 8-94203-821-1 GUIS-63 9-37300-036-0 GUIS-52
1-37300-056-0 GUIS-55 8-94207-232-0 GUIS-63 9-37300-055-0 GUIS-54
1-37300-056-0 GUIS-65 8-94207-232-1 GUIS-63 9-37300-055-0 GUIS-58
1-37300-058-0 GUIS-62 8-94238-930-0 GUIS-52 9-37300-056-0 GUIS-55
1-37300-064-0 GUIS-60 8-94238-930-1 GUIS-71 9-37300-065-0 GUIS-52
1-37300-065-0 GUIS-57 8-94332-683-0 GUIS-52 9-37300-070-0 GUIS-55
1-37300-066-0 GUIS-55 8-94332-683-1 GUIS-71 9-37300-088-0 GUIS-55
1-37300-066-0 GUIS-72 8-94335-588-0 GUIS-56 9-37300-091-0 GUIS-51
1-37300-067-0 GUIS-55 8-94335-589-0 GUIS-52 9-37300-091-0 GUIS-56
1-37300-068-0 GUIS-55 8-94366-182-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-092-0 GUIS-51
1-37300-069-0 GUIS-72 8-94373-153-0 GUIS-52 9-37300-092-0 GUIS-56
1-37300-070-0 GUIS-72 8-94373-153-2 GUIS-52 9-37300-095-0 GUIS-55
1-37300-071-0 GUIS-55 8-94376-373-0 GUIS-66 9-37300-096-0 GUIS-54
1-37300-074-0 GUIS-67 8-94376-373-0 GUIS-69 9-37300-096-0 GUIS-58
1-37300-075-0 GUIS-68 8-94415-226-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-109-0 GUIS-52
1-37300-076-0 GUIS-55 8-94479-053-0 GUIS-51 9-37300-112-0 GUIS-54
1-37300-076-0 GUIS-72 8-94479-054-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-112-0 GUIS-58
1-37300-079-0 GUIS-67 8-97020-279-0 GUIS-69 9-37300-122-0 GUIS-54
1-37300-082-0 GUIS-68 8-97029-526-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-122-0 GUIS-58
1-37300-088-0 GUIS-55 8-97029-526-1 GUIS-71 9-37300-136-0 GUIS-57
1-37300-102-0 GUIS-72 8-97033-932-0 GUIS-56 9-37300-136-1 GUIS-57
1-44130-124-0 GUIS-59 8-97071-811-0 GUIS-70 9-37300-139-0 GUIS-60
1-44135-023-0 GUIS-59 8-97071-812-0 GUIS-52 9-37300-150-0 GUIS-55
1-44135-030-0 GUIS-59 8-97080-505-0 GUIS-66 9-37300-160-0 GUIS-57
1-44135-030-1 GUIS-59 8-97080-897-0 GUIS-70 9-37300-163-0 GUIS-57
1-44135-043-0 GUIS-59 8-97080-897-1 GUIS-70 9-37300-601-0 GUIS-52
1-44135-045-0 GUIS-59 8-97180-697-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-603-0 GUIS-52
1-44135-063-0 GUIS-59 8-97180-996-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-605-0 GUIS-51
1-44135-064-0 GUIS-59 8-97211-133-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-609-0 GUIS-51
1-44135-065-0 GUIS-59 8-97211-135-0 GUIS-71 9-37300-609-0 GUIS-56
1-44135-073-0 GUIS-59 8-97322-749-0 GUIS-73 9-37310-013-0 GUIS-54
1-44135-073-1 GUIS-59 8-97942845-1 GUIS-75 9-37311-005-0 GUIS-54
1-44135-081-0 GUIS-59 8-97942846-1 GUIS-71 9-37311-005-0 GUIS-58
1-44135-098-0 GUIS-59 8-97943041-1 GUIS-74L 9-37311-013-0 GUIS-54
1-44135-163-0 GUIS-59 8-97945101-0 GUIS-71 9-37311-013-0 GUIS-58
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9-44130-224-0 GUIS-59 0114-25-180 GUMZ-1 SA68 2506X GUMZ-16
9-44135-052-0 GUIS-59 0136-25-002 GUMZ-1 W001-25-060A GUMZ-3
9-44135-060-0 GUIS-59 0136-25-060 GUMZ-1 W001-25-060Y GUMZ-3
9-44135-076-0 GUIS-59 0153-25-060 GUMZ-3 W001-89-251 GUMZ-3
9-44135-077-0 GUIS-59 0164-25-060 GUMZ-3 W001-89-251A GUMZ-3
9-44135-226-0 GUIS-52 0164-89-251 GUMZ-3 Y001-89-251 GUMZ-8
9-85582-805-0 GUIS-51 01757-25-060 GUMZ-9 Y001-89-251A GUMZ-8
9-85582-805-0 GUIS-56 0180-25-060 GUMZ-2
9-97033-932-0 GUIS-56 0180-89-251 GUMZ-2
9-97300-035-0 GUIS-52 0187-89-251 GUMZ-1 MITSUBISHI

0187-99-250 GUMZ-1 (S)MB000692 GUM-92

0259-25-060 GUMZ-7 12001-04100 GUM-T71
KOMATSU 0259-89-251 GUMz-7 12001-05000 GUM-71
101-10-00042 GUKO-3 0604-25-060 GUMZ-6 12001-05001 GUM-T71
101-10-00070 GUKO-1 0604-89-251 GUMZ-6 12001-06000 GUM-80
101-10-00080 GUKO-2 0604-89-251A GUMZ-6 12001-06010 GUM-80
101-10-17100 GUKO-1 0604-99-250 GUMZ-6 12001-06011 GUM-80
101-10-17200 GUKO-2 0706-89-251 GUMZ-6 12001-07000 GUM-83
111-10-16110 GUKO-4 0727-25-060 GUMZ-8 12001-10001 GUM-83
111-10-16120 GUKO-4 0727-89-251 GUMZ-8 12019-10001 GUM-83
111-60-11110 GUKO-12 0727-89-251A GUMZ-8 13001-15400 GUM-76
113-12-00010 GUKO-4 1757-89-251 GUMZ-9 13018-21200 GUM-76
131-10-46110 GUKO-5 2158-25-060 GUMz-7 13501-11010 GUM-82
135-14-00030 GUKO-6 2158-89-251 GUMZ-7 13518-22000 GUM-72
145-14-00190 GUKO-6 2525-25-060 GUMZ-6 14501-23100 GUM-71
145-14-35110 GUKO-6 3919-25-060 GUMZ-10 14501-23101 GUM-T71
154-66-12100 GUKO-13 3919-89-251 GUMZ-10 14501-27000 GUM-71
175-20-00060 GUKO-8 40410-567003 GUMZ-13 14801-06000 GUM-90
380-135764-1 GUKO-25 8BB1-25-060 GUMz-7 14801-06001 GUM-90
380-136142-1 GUKO-15 8BS1-25-060 GUMZ-9 18433-10020 GUM-84
380-154081-1 GUKO-17 8BS2-25-060 GUMZ-6 18433-51700 GUM-84
380-885518-1 GUKO-16 8BS2-25-060A GUMZ-6 202157A GUM-78
380-885526-1 GUKO-17 8BW1-25-060 GUMZ-6 64371-10900 GUM-95
380-886765-1 GUKO-17 8BW1-25-065 GUMZ-6 91271-08200 GUM-95
380-890373-1 GUKO-18 D27Z-4758A GUMZ-6 A-126433 GUM-79
381-881908-1 GUKO-19 M026-25-100 GUMZ-11 GPW-18397B GUM-73
381-972625-1 GUKO-20 M041-25-100 GUMZ-11 GPW-7043 GUM-73
381-976220-1 GUKO-20 M051-25-100C GUMZ-11 J-906926 GUM-73
381-976907-1 GUKO-21 M060-25-100C GUMZ-11 J-906929 GUM-73
381-976908-1 GUKO-22 M090-89-251 GUMZ-7 JA-7042 GUM-73
381-985204-1 GUKO-23 N090-89-251 GUMZ-9 JA-946 GUM-77
385-10178551 GUKO-25 ONO010-25-060A GUMZ-9 MA126433 GUM-81
385-10178561 GUKO-25 P001-25-060 GUMZ-12 MBO000119 GUM-87
385-10178571 GUKO-26 P039-25-100A GUMZ-11 MBO000154 GUM-75
385-10193741 GUKO-27 P051-25-100C GUMZ-11 MBO000159 GUM-87
385-10238601 GUKO-28 P060-25-100C GUMZ-11 MB000267 GUM-93
417-20-12620 GUKO-30 P092-25-100C GUMZ-11 MB000300 GUM-85
419-20-12621 GUKO-29 SA67 2506X GUMZ-15 MB000345 GUM-79
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MB000345 GUM-81 MR196837 GUM-81 37125-58025 GUN-32
MB000390 GUM-81 MR196838 GUM-91 37125-58026 GUN-32
MB000391 GUM-79 MR196899 GUM-81L 37125-76000 GUN-34
MB000392 GUM-89 MR232151 GUM-93 37125-76001 GUN-34
MB000393 GUM-81 MR377128 GUM-99 37125-76025 GUN-34
MB000697 GUM-92 MST00024 GUM-81 37125-7F025 GUN-48
MB000776 GUM-88 MST-05012 GUM-79 37125-84500 GUN-36
MB000823 GUM-88 MT047756 GUM-86 37125-85425 GUN-30
MB000824 GUM-88 MT372505 GUM-81 37125-85460 GUN-30
MB000826 GUM-88 ST00024 GUM-T79 37125-85461 GUN-30
MB000827 GUM-81 ST0003 GUM-T78 37125-90027 GUN-43
MB000948 GUM-91 ST0008 GUM-77 37125-90028 GUN-33
MB154261 GUM-88 ST0024 GUM-79 37125-90029 GUN-43
MB154554 GUM-78 ST-5012 GUM-T79 37125-90128 GUN-41
MB293417 GUM-93 W-24876 GUM-75 37125-90425 GUN-43
MB293425 GUM-93 37125-90426 GUN-41
MB293448 GUM-75 37125-99901 GUN-33
MB337951 GUM-93 NISSAN 37125-EB30A GUN-52
MB505372 GUM-92 23020-4101 GUN-36 37125-EB51A GUN-54
MC800270 GUM-84 23020-65109 GUN-36 37125-H1025 GUN-28
MC805777 GUM-71 34126-22002 GUN-49 37125-H5000 GUN-28
MC807620 GUM-90 37000-H8500 GUN-45 37125-J2025 GUN-34
MC808668 GUM-71 37124-P3000 GUN-27 37125-J2027 GUN-34
MC825215 GUM-98 37125-01G25 GUN-46 37125-P3000 GUN-27
MC834855 GUM-93 37125-01J25 GUN-35 37125-T9425 GUN-32
MC834856 GUM-75 37125-11975 GUN-26 37125-29025 GUN-32
MC860190 GUM-72 37125-14600 GUN-27 37125-29028 GUN-32
MC860230 GUM-82 37125-14601 GUN-27 37125-29029 GUN-32
MC860285 GUM-82 37125-14625 GUN-27 37126-01G25 GUN-46
MC860286 GUM-82 37125-14626 GUN-27 37126-11975 GUN-26
MC860288 GUM-72 37125-14627 GUN-27 37126-35526 GUN-51
MC860288 GUM-82 37125-18000 GUN-28 37126-44000 GUN-30
MC994294 GUM-75 37125-18025 GUN-28 37126-49W26 GUN-27
MC994820 GUM-75 37125-25000 GUN-47 37126-58000 GUN-32
MC998475 GUM-80 37125-25020 GUN-47 37126-85460 GUN-30
MC998476 GUM-96 37125-25025 GUN-47 37126-C9425 GUN-29
MC998680 GUM-97 37125-2X800 GUN-53 37126-VB925 GUN-29
MC999302 GUM-94 37125-2X801 GUN-50 37130-14600 GUN-27
MC999303 GUM-71 37125-2X825 GUN-53 37130-14601 GUN-27
MC999304 GUM-80 37125-2X826 GUN-50 37130-18000 GUN-28
MC999305 GUM-83 37125-2X827 GUN-50 39625-21000 GUN-29
MC999495 GUM-80 37125-44025 GUN-30 39625-21001 GUN-29
MC999496 GUM-83 37125-49W25 GUN-27 39625-21002 GUN-29
MC999961 GUM-94 37125-49W26 GUN-27 39625-21003 GUN-29
MD000392 GUM-81 37125-50000 GUN-31 39625-21004 GUN-29
MJ-906929 GUM-73 37125-50001 GUN-31 39625-21005 GUN-29
MK996631 GUM-75 37125-58000 GUN-32 39625-21006 GUN-29
MR165561 GUM-99 37125-58001 GUN-32 39625-21025 GUN-29
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39625-21026 GUN-29 [ x2710L-61900 | cus-8 04371-37020 GUT-28
39625-21029 GUN-29 04371-37030 GUT-28
39625-N3725 GUN-29 04371-37080 GUT-30
39625-N4124 GUN-29 TCM 04371-40010 GUT-14
39625-N4125 GUN-29 26113-38001 GUTC-4 04371-55010 GUT-15
39625-N4126 GUN-29 29003-37221 GUTC-6 04371-55011 GUT-15
39625-U0125 GUN-29 93950-14000 GUTC-8 04371-55020 GUT-16
39625-U0127 GUN-29 93984-03600 GUTC-7 04371-55021 GUT-22
39625-U2125 GUN-29 93984-41300 GUTC-5 04371-55030 GUT-16
39625-U3825 GUN-29 04371-55031 GUT-22
39626-21029 GUN-29 04371-60010 GUT-14
40510-PE9-305 GUN-27 TOYOTA 04371-60030 GUT-20
48155-90000 GUN-44 04371-04010 GUT-25 04371-60040 GUT-23
48155-99000 GUN-44 04371-04030 GUT-29 04371-60041 GUT-23
48155-79003 GUN-44 04371-0C080 GUT-32 04371-60060 GUT-23
04371-0K010 GUT-25 04371-60070 GUT-23
04371-0K060 GUT-21 04371-60100 GUT-17
SUBARU 04371-0K080 GUT-29 04371-BZ010 GUT-31
6220-32000 GUSR-4 04371-10010 GUT-11 04371-BZ030 GUT-31
6232-43000 GUSR-3 04371-10011 GUT-11 04375-0K010 GUT-25
6234-00020 GUSR-2 04371-13020 GUT-24 37201-23001-71 GUT-26
04371-20010 GUT-13 37411-10010 GUT-11
04371-22010 GUT-13 37411-10011 GUT-11
SUZUKI 04371-25010 GUT-12 37411-20010 GUT-13
27100-6700 GUS-2 04371-30010 GUT-12 37411-30020 GUT-12
27100-72100 GUS-6 04371-30011 GUT-12 37411-55010 GUT-15
27200-52011 GUS-1 04371-30020 GUT-17 37411-55020 GUT-16
27200-52040 GUS-T 04371-30021 GUT-17 37411-59020 GUT-15
27200-52857 GUS-1 04371-30040 GUT-17 37411-60010 GUT-14
27200-53380 GUS-9 04371-35020 GUT-21 37411-60020 GUT-14
27200-58041 GUS-1 04371-35021 GUT-21 37431-10010 GUT-11
27200-58042 GUS-T 04371-35030 GUT-23 FAB0-37412A GUT-15
27200-58043 GUS-1 04371-35031 GUT-23 SA68-25-06X GUT-29
27200-58833 GUS-T 04371-35040 GUT-23 UP10-37412 GUT-11
27200-60511 GUS-6 04371-35050 GUT-23
27200-60512 GUS-6 04371-35051 GUT-23
27200-60810 GUS-7 04371-35060 GUT-23
27200-60811 GUS-7 04371-35061 GUT-23
27200-73810 GUS-1 04371-35090 GUT-27
27200-73811 GUS-1 04371-36010 GUT-14
27200-73813 GUS-1 04371-36011 GUT-14
27200-83000 GUS-7 04371-36020 GUT-20
27200-83010 GUS-7 04371-36021 GUT-20
27200-83810 GUS-7 04371-36030 GUT-20
27200-83811 GUS-7 04371-36034 GUT-20
27200-83812 GUS-7 04371-36050 GUT-20
27201-58833 GUS-1 04371-37011 GUT-28 ¥ SHAFT ASSY No

(S):CROSS ONLY (B):CASE ONLY
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114-1004 | 982 | 5-92X G5-1004X
114-2000 | 516 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2002 951 5-2002X 2C 4LWT G5-2002X MC-2010 114-2103
114-2003 951 5-2002X 2C 4LWT G5-2002X MC-2010 114-2103
114-2005 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2007 515 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2010 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2011 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2014 | 519 | 5-2033X G5-2033X
114-2016 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2031 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2033 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2036 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2039 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2040 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2041 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2045 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2046 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2048 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2049 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2050 | 507 | 5-2011X 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2062 516 | 5-2031x 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2063 55 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2064 | 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2066 519 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2067 951 5-2002X 2C 4LWT G5-2002X MC-2010 114-2103
114-2068 | 516 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2076 508 | 5-2031x 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2077 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2100 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2101 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2102 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2103 951 5-2002X 2C 4LWT G5-2002X MC-2010 114-2103
114-2104 | 952 | 5-2116X 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2105 516 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2106 994 | 5-2002x 2C 4LWD G5-2117X MC-2020 114-2106
114-2107 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2108 | 951 5-2011X 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2109 516 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2110 | 453 2C 4LWT(BO) MC—-2011
114-2111 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2112 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2114 | 522 | 5-2033X G5-2033X 114-2114
114-2115 952 | 5-2116x 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2116 952 | 5-2116x 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2117 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2117 994 | 5-2002x 2C 4LWD G5-2117X MC-2020 114-2106
114-2118 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2119 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
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114-2120 | 994 | 5-2002X 2C 4LWD G5-2002X MC-2020 114-2106
114-2121 515 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2122 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2123 519 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2124 | 515 | 5-2011X 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2126 508 | 5-2031 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2128 | 519 | 5-2033X G5-2033X
114-2129 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2130 | 952 | 5-2116X 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2131 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2132 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2133 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2134 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2135 | 453 2C 4LWT(BO) MC-2011
114-2136 | 453 2C 4LWT(BO) MG-2011
114-2137 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2140 | 505 | 5-2140X CONVERSION G5-2140X 5-2140X
114-2142 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2143 952 | 5-2116x 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2144 | 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2145 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2148 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2150 | 453 2C 4LWT(BO) MG-2011
114-2151 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2153 505 | 5-2140X CONVERSION G5-2140X 5-2140X
114-2155 508 | 5-2031x 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2156 952 | 5-2116x 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2157 508 | 5-2031x 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2158 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2160 | 507 | 5-2011X 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2161 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2162 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2163 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2164 | 507 | 5-2011X 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2165 | 498 | 5-2173X CONVERSION G5-2173X 5-2173X
114-2166 | 453 2C 4LWT(BO) MC—-2011
114-2167 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2168 | 515 | 5-2011X 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2169 522 | 5-2033x G5-2033X
114-2170 | 952 | 5-2116X 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2171 951 5-2002X 2C 4LWT G5-2002X MC-2010 114-2103
114-2172 952 | 5-2116x 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2173 | 498 | 5-2173X CONVERSION G5-2173X 5-2173X
114-2174 | 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2175 | 498 | 5-2173X CONVERSION G5-2173X 5-2173X
114-2177 515 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2178 | 498 | 5-2173X CONVERSION G5-2173X 5-2173X
114-2179 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2180 | 498 | 5-2173X CONVERSION G5-2173X 5-2173X
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114-2181 498 | 5-2173X CONVERSION G5-2173X 5-2173X
114-2182 515 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2184 | 507 | 5-2011X 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2185 952 | 5-2116x 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2186 994 | 5-2002x 2C 4LWD G5-2002X MC-2020 114-2106
114-2187 507 | 5-2011x 2C 4RDG G5-2011X
114-2188 | 508 | 5-2031X 2C 2RDG&2LWT G5-2031X MC-2070 114-2105
114-2206 952 | 5-2116x 2C 2LWT&2LWD G5-2116X MC-2040 114-2116
114-2214 | 951 5-2002X 2C 4LWT G5-2002X MC-2010 114-2103
114-2518 | 497 | 5-###x CONVERSION G5-354X 5-354X
114-2530 | 497 | 5-##x CONVERSION G5-354X 5-354X
114-2531 497 | 5-#x CONVERSION G5-354X 5-354X
114-3000 | 530 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3001 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3003 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3005 530 | 5-3000x 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3008 | 534 | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3010 | 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3011 | 534G | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3012 531 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3016 53 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3019 | 531G | 5-3012x 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3020 | 531 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3022 | 531G | 5-3012x 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3033 534 | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3036 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3042 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3043 531 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3045 53 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3100 | 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3101 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3102 | 531G | 5-3012x 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3103 | 495 | 3CLwD 3C LWD MC-3020 114-3103
114-3105 | 534G | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3106 530 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3107 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3108 | 531 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3109 | 495 | 3CLwD 3C LWD MC-3020 114-3103
114-3111 534 | 5-3147x 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3112 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3113 | 531G | 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3114 | 534G | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3117 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3118 | 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3119 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3120 | 998 3C 2RD&2HWD MC-3091 114-3120
114-3121 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3123 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3124 | 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
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114-3125 967 3C 4HWD(1BO) MC-3031 114-3125
114-3126 | 531G | 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3127 | 534G | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3128 | 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3129 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3130 | 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3131 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3132 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3133 | 534G | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3134 | 531G | 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3137 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3138 | 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3139 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3141 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3142 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3144 | 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3145 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3146 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3147 | 534G | 5-3147X 3C 4RD G5-3147X 5-3147X
114-3148 | 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3149 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3150 | 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3151 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3152 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3154 | 998 | 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2HWD MG-3091 114-3120
114-3155 967 3C 4HWD(1BO) MC-3031 114-3125
114-3156 | 531G | 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3158 | 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3159 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3160 | 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3161 495 3C LWD MC-3020 114-3103
114-3162 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-3165 536 | 5-3000X 3C 4LWT G5-3000X MC-3010 114-3106
114-3166 966 3C 2WT&2HWD MC-3050 114-3158
114-3167 | 531G | 5-3012X 3C 2RD&2LWT G5-3012X MC-3070 114-3102
114-3170 | 535 3C 2LWT&2LWD MC-3040 114-3101
114-4000 | 540 | 5-4002X 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4002 540 | 5-4002x 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4006 541 4C 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4014 | 544 | 5-4014x 4G 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4015 545 | 5-4015X 4C 4RDG MC-4100 114-4015
114-4017 544 | 5-4014x 4G 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4022 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4023 540 | 5-4002x 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4024 | 541 4C 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4029 540 | 5-4002x 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4033 545 | 5-4015x 4C 4RDG MC-4100 114-4015
114-4034 | 544 | 5-4014X 4G 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4036 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
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114-4100 | 540 | 5-4002X 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC—-4010 114-4100
114-4101 541 4G 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4102 544 | 5-4014X 4C 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4103 541 4G 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4106 545 | 5-4015x 4C 4RDG MC-4100 114-4015
114-4107 4G 2LWD&2RD MC-4080

114-4108 | 540 | 5-4002X 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4109 | 494 | 5-4016X 4G 2RDG&2HWD 114-4109 MC-4090 114-4156
114-4112 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4114 | 540 | 5-4002X 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4116 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4117 540 | 5-4002x 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4119 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4122 540 | 5-4002x 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4123 541 4C 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4124 | 541 4G 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4129 544 | 5-4014X 4C 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4131 996 4G 2LWD&2HWD G5-4141X G5-4141X 114-4141
114-4132 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4133 996 4G 2LWD&2HWD G5-4141X G5-4141X 114-4141
114-4134 | 544 | 5-4014X 4C 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4135 544 | 5-4014x 4G 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4136 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4138 | 540 | 5-4002X 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4139 541 4C 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4141 996 4G 2LWD&2HWD G5-4141X G5-4141X 114-4141
114-4142 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4143 042 | 5-4143x G5-4143X 114-4143
114-4147 540 | 5-4002x 4C 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4148 | 540 | 5-4002X 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4150 | 541 4C 2LWT&2LWD MC-4040 114-4101
114-4151 540 | 5-4002x 4G 4LWT G5-4002X MC-4010 114-4100
114-4152 544 | 5-4014X 4C 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-4156 | 494 | 5-4016X 4G 2RDG&2HWD 114-4109 MC-4090 114-4156
114-4159 544 | 5-4014X 4C 2RD&2LWT G5-4014X G5-4014X 114-4102
114-5000 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000X MC-5010 114-5122
114-5003 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5006 552 | 5-5121x 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5011 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5014 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5020 | 552 | 5-5121X 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5024 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5043 552 | 5-5121X 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5055 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5100 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5101 552 | 5-5121x 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5102 933 5C 2LWT&2HWD G5-5173X MC-5050 114-5173
114-5105 999 | 5-5000x 5C 4LWD G5-5148X MC-5020 114-5148
114-5108 | 968 | 5-5177X 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
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114-5109 958 | 5C 4RDG 5C 4RDG MC-5100 114-5109
114-5117 968 | 5-5177x 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
114-5118 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5119 552 | 5-5121x 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5120 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5121 552 | 5-5121x 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5122 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5123 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5124 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5125 933 5C 2LWT&2HWD G5-5173X MC-5050 114-5173
114-5127 552 | 5-5121X 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5128 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5129 968 | 5-5177X 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
114-5130 | 933 5C 2LWT&2HWD G5-5173X MC-5050 114-5173
114-5137 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5141 958 | 5C 4RDG 5C 4RDG MC-5100 114-5109
114-5142 552 | 5-5121X 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5144 | 958 | 5C 4RDG 5C 4RDG MC-5100 114-5109
114-5145 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5146 968 | 5-5177x 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
114-5147 552 | 5-5121X 5C 2LWT&2LWD G5-5121X MC-5040 114-5101
114-5148 | 999 | 5-5000x 5C 4LWD G5-5148X MC-5020 114-5148
114-5149 933 5C 2LWT&2HWD G5-5173X MC-5050 114-5173
114-5163 968 | 5-5177x 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
114-5173 933 5C 2LWT&2HWD G5-5173X MC-5050 114-5173
114-5174 | 968 | 5-5177X 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
114-5176 933 5C 2LWT&2HWD G5-5173% MC-5050 114-5173
114-5177 968 | 5-5177x 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
114-5178 | 550 | 5-5000X 5C 4LWT G5-5000% MC-5010 114-5122
114-5180 | 968 | 5-5177X 5C 4HWD G5-5177X MC-5030 114-5146
114-570 338 | 5-170X G5-570X

114-588 351 5-237X G5-588X

114-6000 | 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6003 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6004 | 561 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2LWD G5-6102X MC-6040 114-6101
114-6016 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6022 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6029 561 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2LWD G5-6102X MC-6040 114-6101
114-6100 | 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6101 561 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2LWD G5-6102X MC-6040 114-6101
114-6102 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6104 | 566 | 6C4LWD 6C 4LWD G5-6104X MC-6020 114-6104
114-6106 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6107 957 6C 2RDG&2LWT MC-6070 114-6107
114-6110 | 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6113 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6114 | 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6115 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6117 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
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114-6118 | 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC—6030 114-6128
114-6119 905 | 5-6106x 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6120 | 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6121 561 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2LWD G5-6102X MC-6040 114-6101
114-6122 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6123 567 | 6C4RDG 6C 4RDG MC—6100 114-6135
114-6125 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6127 905 | 5-6106x 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6128 | 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6129 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6130 | 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6132 905 | 5-6106x 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6133 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6135 567 6C 4RDG MC—6100 114-6135
114-6137 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6139 565 6C 2RDG&2HWD MC-6090 114-6139
114-6140 | 567 6C 4RDG MC-6100 114-6135
114-6141 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6142 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6143 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6144 | 563 | 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2HWD G5-6101X MC-6050 114-6102
114-6145 561 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2LWD G5-6102X MC-6040 114-6101
114-6146 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6147 565 6C 2RDG&2HWD MC-6090 114-6139
114-6148 | 567 6C 4RDG MC-6100 114-6135
114-6150 | 565 6C 2RDG&2HWD MC-6090 114-6139
114-6151 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6152 561 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2LWD G5-6102X MC-6040 114-6101
114-6155 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6161 561 5-6102X 6C 2LWT&2LWD G5-6102X MC-6040 114-6101
114-6171 566 6C 4LWD G5-6104X MC-6020 114-6104
114-6172 560 | 5-6000X 6C 4LWT G5-6000X MC-6010 114-6143
114-6173 905 | 5-6106X 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-6181 905 | 5-6106x 6C 4HWD G5-6106X MC-6030 114-6128
114-7000 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7003 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7004 | 572 | 5-7202X 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7033 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7034 | 574 | 5-7202X 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7035 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7042 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7100 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7101 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7103 575 | 5-7105x 7C 4LWD G5-7203X MC-7020 114-7103
114-7104 | 576 | 5-7105X 7C 2LWD&2HWD G5-7204X MC-7060 114-7104
114-7105 927 | 5-7108x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7107 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7110 | 927 | 5-7108X 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
1147111 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
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114-7112 927 | 5-7105X 7C 4HWD G5-7105% MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7113 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7114 | 574 | 5-7202X 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7115 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7116 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7117 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7118 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7119 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7120 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7121 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7122 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7123 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7124 | 927 | 5-7108X 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7125 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7126 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7127 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7129 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7130 | 927 | 5-7105X 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7131 927 | 5-7105x 7C 4HWD G5-7105X MC-7030 114-7126A
114-7200 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 1147205
114-7201 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7202 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7203 575 7C 4LWD G5-7203X MC-7020 114-7103
114-7204 | 576 7C 2LWD&2HWD G5-7204X MC-7060 114-7104
114-7205 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7206 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7207 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7208 | 575 | 5-7105X 7C 4LWD G5-7203X MC-7020 114-7103
114-7200 576 | 5-7105X 7C 2LWD&2HWD G5-7204X MC-7060 114-7104
114-7211 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7212 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7213 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7214 | 572 | 5-7202X 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7216 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7217 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7218 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7219 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7220 | 574 | 5-7202X 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7221 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7222 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7223 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7224 | 572 | 5-7202X 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC~7040 114-7206
114-7225 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7226 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC~7040 114-7206
114-7227 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7228 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7229 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7230 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7231 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
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114-71234 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7239 572 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2LWD G5-7206X MC-7040 114-7206
114-7242 570 | 5-7000x 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 114-7205
114-7245 574 | 5-7202x 7C 4RD
114-7246 574 | 5-7202x 7C 4RD
114-7248 | 570 | 5-7000X 7C 4LWT G5-7000X MC-7010 1147205
114-7249 574 | 5-7202x 7C 4RD
114-7270 | 574 | 5-7202X 7C 4RD
114-7999 | 483 7C 2RDG&2HWD MC-7090 114-7999
114-8000 | 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8002 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8003 582 8C 2LWT&2LWD MC-8040 114-8201
114-8014 | 931 8C 2RDG(1BO)&2HWD MC-8090 114-8014
114-8018 | 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8023 582 8C 2LWT&2LWD MC-8040 114-8201
114-8025 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8100 | 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8101 582 8C 2LWT&2LWD MC-8040 114-8201
114-8102 583 | 5-8202X 8C 2LWT&2HWD G5-8202X MC-8050 114-8202
114-8103 584 8C 4LWD G5-8203X MC-8020 114-8203
114-8105 928 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8107 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8111 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8112 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8113 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8115 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8116 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8117 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8118 | 928 | 5-8105X 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8119 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8120 | 928 | 5-8105X 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8121 928 | 5-8105x 8C 4HWD G5-8105X MC-8030 114-8113
114-8200 | 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8201 582 8C 2LWT&2LWD MC-8040 114-8201
114-8202 583 | 5-8202X 8C 2LWT&2HWD G5-8202X MC-8050 114-8202
114-8203 584 | 5-8105x 8C 4LWD G5-8203X MC-8020 114-8203
114-8205 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8206 582 | 5-8200x 8C 2LWT&2LWD MC-8040 114-8201
114-8207 583 | 5-8202X 8C 2LWT&2HWD G5-8202X MC-8050 114-8202
114-8208 | 584 | 5-8105X 8C 4LWD G5-8203X MC-8020 114-8203
114-8210 | 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8211 582 | 5-8200x 8C 2LWT&2LWD MC-8040 114-8201
114-8212 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8213 583 | 5-8202x 8C 2LWT&2HWD G5-8202X MC-8050 114-8202
114-8215 583 | 5-8202X 8C 2LWT&2HWD G5-8202X MC-8050 114-8202
114-8216 583 | 5-8202x 8C 2LWT&2HWD G5-8202X MC-8050 114-8202
114-8217 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8218 | 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8219 583 | 5-8202X 8C 2LWT&2HWD G5-8202X MC-8050 114-8202
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114-8221 582 | 5-8200X 8C 2LWT&2LWD MC—8040 114-8201
114-8222 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8223 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8226 581 5-8200X 8C 4LWT G5-8200X MC-8010 114-8205A
114-8500 785 8.5C 4LWT G5-8500% MC-8510 114-8500
114-8502 963 | 5-8500x 8.5C 4HWD G5-8502X MC-8530 KOMATSU175
114-8503 963 | 5-8500X 8.5C 4HWD G5-8502X MC-8530 KOMATSU175
114-8506 963 | 5-8500x 8.5C 4HWD G5-8502X MC-8530 KOMATSU175
114-8507 963 | 5-8500X 8.5C 4HWD G5-8502X MC-8530 KOMATSU175
114-8508 | 950 8.5C 2LWT&2HWD MC-8560
114-8511 963 | 5-8500X 8.5C 4HWD G5-8502X MC-8530 KOMATSU175
114-8513 963 | 5-8500x 8.5C 4HWD G5-8502X MC-8530 KOMATSU175
114-8515 950 8.5C 2LWT&2HWD MC-8560
114-8516 963 | 5-8500x 8.5C 4HWD G5-8502X MC-8530 KOMATSU175
114-9012A | 912 | 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9014 793 | 5-9000x 9C 4LWT G5-9000X MC-9010 114-9014
114-9016 | 9118 | 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9016A | 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9038 | 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9039 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9040 | 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9041 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9043 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9044 | 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9045 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-9047 792 | 5-9002x 9C 2LWT&2HWD G5-9017X MC-9050 114-9017
114-9050 | 911 5-9001X 9C 4HWD MC-9030 114-9016
114-7102 574 | 5-7202x 7C 2LWT&2HWD G5-7202X MC-7050 114-7102
923 7C 4RDG MC-7100 114-7245
911CB 9C 4LWD MC-9020 114-9015
114-9010 MC-9050

46




	top: 


